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GENERAL ACCESSORIES
INCLINOMETER H2500770

	► DESCRIPTION
ROMESS CM-09606 with power supply, 
standard adaptor, transport case and operating 
instructions, 230 V, 50 Hz

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 6257.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
DATA TRANSMITTER AND CHARGING STATION H2500772

	► DESCRIPTION
(Shuttle) with base plate, power supply and data 
transmission lead (RS 232), 230 V, 50 Hz, for 
ROMESS CM-09606

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 1532.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
SERIAL PC CONNECTING LEAD H2500775

	► DESCRIPTION
SUB-D 9-pin, for ROMESS CM-09606

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 64.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
INTERMEDIATE ADAPTOR H2500777

	► DESCRIPTION
For W163 (M class), MV ride height control of 
front axle, for ROMESS CM-09606

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 474.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
INTERMEDIATE ADAPTOR H2500778

	► DESCRIPTION
For W163 (M class), MHN caster measurement 
of rear axle, for ROMESS CM-09606

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 616.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
ADAPTOR FOR VANEO 414 31429

	► DESCRIPTION
For ROMESS CM-09606

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 207.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
USB / SERIAL CABLE KIT EAK0334J99A

	► DESCRIPTION
For connection of Romess equipment w/o
USB interface to wheel aligners with Embedded 
PC

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 138.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
RACK-CHECK TARGET KIT EAK0320J69A

	► DESCRIPTION
Tool for the rack-check test procedure 

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400 MB-1

	► € 836.00
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES
TOE PRESSURE BAR 4027194

	► DESCRIPTION

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 561.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
DUST COVER 8-07424A

	► DESCRIPTION
For John Bean wheel aligner terminal 

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 177.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
PREMIUM TURNTABLE KIT 33260

	► DESCRIPTION
50 mm high, front (pair) consisting of:
2 mechanical turntables
1 base for 50 mm height

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 1170.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
TURNTABLES + PADDLE KIT 4030929

	► DESCRIPTION
50 mm high, front (pair) consisting of:
2 mechanical turntables
1 base for 50 mm height

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 1170.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
PADDLE KIT 4029542

	► DESCRIPTION
For premium turntables 31738 / 33260
Kit = 2 off; 2 kits required for 2 turntables

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 96.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
ROLL BACK KIT 4029544

	► DESCRIPTION
For premium turntables 31738 / 33260

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 733.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
ROLL FORWARD / ROLL BACK KIT 4029543

	► DESCRIPTION
For premium turntables 31738 / 33260

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 979.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
DUST COVER 4029541

	► DESCRIPTION
Rubber, for premium turntables 31738 / 33260,
set = 2 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 132.00
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES
PORTABLE REAR TURN/SLIP PLATES 4027190

	► DESCRIPTION
50 mm high, +/5 (pair)

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 743.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
1 METRE REAR SLIP PLATES 4027193

	► DESCRIPTION
Ramps, 50 mm high (pair)

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all wheel aligners

	► € 3189.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
TARGET KIT 4030246

	► DESCRIPTION
For customised solutions on four-post lifts
Not for X-Cel series

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Arago; Visualiner 
3D2 only in conjunction with 
4030248 

	► € 2149.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
SHIM KIT 3 DEG. 4030248

	► DESCRIPTION
For use of target kit 4030246 on series 
Visualiner 3D2
Not for X-Cel series

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D2

	► € 109.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
TIP (TARGET IMAGING POINTER) 4028515

	► DESCRIPTION
Additional target for ride height measurement

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D1, 3D2, Arago, 
V2260/V2280, V2300. Standard on 
V2400 & V3400. Not for V2200

	► € 890.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
UPGRADE KIT ON-DEMAND RIDE HEIGHT TARGETS EAK0320J93A

	► DESCRIPTION
Contains the on-demand ride height kit (4 
targets), Pro42 update and a vertical pull-out 
shelf to be fixed in the cabinet 
- For V2400 and V3400  with new 2015 mobile 
control terminals, Pro42 software rel. 7.5.6  only

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2400 and V3400

	► € 1621.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
LDW ADAPTOR EAK0289J09A

	► DESCRIPTION
For ADR /ACC camera without LDW feature 
(former version) consisting of:
- adaptor
- hexagon socket setscrew
- flat counter nut
- 3 mm bolt + 4 mm bolt
- Not for Visualiner 3D X-Cel, V2200, V2300 
and V3400

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all except Visualiner 
3D X-Cel, V2200, V2300 and 
V3400

	► € 187.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CONTROL CAMERA FOR ADR / ACC / LDW SYSTEM. 30958

	► DESCRIPTION
For ADR / ACC / LDW system / VAS 6331-1
Including EAK0289J09A LDW adaptor

	► COMPATIBILITY
VAS 6331 and VAS 6421

	► € 3203.00



4

W
HE

EL
 AL

IG
NE

RS

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CONTROL CAMERA KIT EAK0334J15A

	► DESCRIPTION
"Consisting of:
Control camera, software update Pro42 7.5.8, cables 
and power supply kit to power camera.
Kit allows to calibrate 4 systems within the car:
- ADS (adaptive steering)
- ACC (adaptive cruise control)
-LDW/FK (lane departure warning/front camera)
- Night Vision
The kit requires a VAS6430 calibration board and 	
VAS6150 scan tool sold separately.
Kit requires software Pro 42 version 7.5.8 and works 
with V2300, V3400 with AC100 and AC400 clamps."

	► COMPATIBILITY
Kit requires software Pro 42 
version 7.5.8 and works with 
V2300, V3400 with AC100 and 
AC400 clamps. 	► € 3196.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
HUB ADAPTOR KIT FOR AC100 / AC400 EAK0222J83B

	► DESCRIPTION
For AC100 / AC400
For measurement without wheels, wheel clamp to be fitted to this 
adaptor. 2 sets = 2 off each
Not for V2200

	► COMPATIBILITY
Applicable for all except V2200

	► € 2001.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
UNIVERSAL LIFT MOUNT CLAMP, SHORT EAK0350J19A

	► DESCRIPTION
Recommended for installation behind the 
turntable; typical mounting accessory for 
reference pods

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on V1200

	► € 1598.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
SIDE MOUNT KIT EAK0334J93A

	► DESCRIPTION
Mounts reference pods closer to the lift.

	► COMPATIBILITY
V1200 

	► € 695.75

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
FLOOR-MOUNT LIFT KIT EAK0334J61A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► COMPATIBILITY
V1200

	► € 381.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
MOBILITY BASE KIT EAK0350J84A

	► DESCRIPTION
To combine cabinet and camera system into one 
mobile unit

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2260 & V2280

	► € 931.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
MOBILITY KIT EAK0305J78A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of wheeled base plates + docking cleats

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400

	► € 1638.00

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
WHEELED BASE EAK0305J58A

	► DESCRIPTION
Additional wheeled bases for installation in 
various alignment bays

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400

	► € 1531.00
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES
DOCKING CLEATS EAK0305J77A

	► DESCRIPTION
Additional docking cleats for wheel base plates 
for installation in various alignment bays (set 
of 2)

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400 / V3450 	► € 212.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
DUAL TALL SUPPORT KIT EAK0289J80A

	► DESCRIPTION
"To retrofit Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 no 
supports in Pro32 and X-Cel series as well as 
V2200, V2300 and V2400 with dual tall supports 
for the camera beam
Height adjustable from 109 cm (43"") to 180 cm 
(71"")"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2

	► € 1102.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
CENTRE TALL SUPPORT KIT 4031236

	► DESCRIPTION
"To retrofit Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 
no supports in Pro32 and X-Cel series as well 
as V2200, V2300 and V2400 with a centre tall 
support for the camera beam
Height adjustable from 109 cm (43"") to 180 cm 
(71"")"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 	► € 553.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
DUAL SHORT SUPPORT KIT EAK0289J81A

	► DESCRIPTION
"To retrofit Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 
no supports in Pro32 and X-Cel series as well 
as V2200, V2300 and V2400 with dual short 
supports for the camera beam
Height adjustable from 48.2 cm (19"") to 87 cm 
(34.25"")"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2

	► € 1102.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
CENTRE SHORT SUPPORT KIT 4031234

	► DESCRIPTION
"To retrofit Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 no 
supports in Pro32 and X-Cel series as well as 
V2200, V2300 and V2400 with a centre short 
support for the camera beam
Height adjustable from 48.2 cm (19"") to 87 
cm (34.25"")"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 
and 3D2

	► € 553.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
TILT CAMERA BEAM 4031154

	► DESCRIPTION
For Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2 in Pro32 
and X-Cel series as well
as V2200, V2300 and V2400.
To be fitted on wall when neither lift version, 
nor either of the support
versions can be used

	► COMPATIBILITY
Visualiner 3D Lite, 3D1 and 3D2

	► € 2492.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
CENTRE TALL SUPPORT KIT EAK0350J88A

	► DESCRIPTION
To retrofit V2260 / V2280 w/o supports with a 
centre tall support for the camera beam

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2260 / V2280

	► € 600.00

CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
CENTRE SHORT SUPPORT KIT EAK0350J89A

	► DESCRIPTION
To retrofit V2260 / V2280 w/o supports with a 
centre short support for the camera beam

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2260 / V2280 	► € 600.00
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CAMERA BEAM SUPPORTS / WALL MOUNTS
ELECTRONIC TILT CAMERA SUPPORT KIT EAK0350J85A

	► DESCRIPTION
To be fitted on wall when neither lift version, nor 
the support version can be used

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2280

	► € 3042.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
TYRE CLAMP KIT 4029276

	► DESCRIPTION
- Set of 4 tyre quick clamps
- Set of 3 x 16 claw sleeves (three different 
types)

	► COMPATIBILITY
For 4029327, 4029328, X-Cel 
series

	► € 1994.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC400 WHEEL CLAMP KIT EAK0305J51A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on X-Cel wheel aligners from 
software rel. 7.4.1, consisting of:
- 4 AC400 wheel clamps
- 4 hangers
- 4 double targets
- software update
- installation instructions
TID is required before using these clamps.

	► COMPATIBILITY
X-Cel wheel aligners 	► € 4599.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC100 UNIVERSAL WHEEL CLAMP KIT EAK0306G04A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on X-Cel AC400 wheel aligners,
consisting of:
- 4 standard wheel clamps
- 4 hangers
- 4 double targets
- installation instructions
TID is required before using these clamps.

	► COMPATIBILITY
X-Cel AC400 wheel aligners 	► € 4599.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC400 WHEEL CLAMP KIT EAK0320J35A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on V2300 AC100 and V2400 AC100
consisting of:
- 4 AC400 wheel clamps
- 4 XD targets
TID is required before using these clamps.

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2300 AC100 and V2400 AC100

	► € 4605.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC100 UNIVERSAL WHEEL CLAMP KIT EAK0320J36A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on V2300 AC400 and V2400 AC400
consisting of:
- 4 universal wheel clamps
- 4 XD targets
TID is required before using these clamps

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2300 AC400 and V2400 AC400

	► € 4605.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC100 UNIVERSAL WHEEL CLAMP KIT EAK0305J83A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on V3400 AC400, consisting of:
- 4 Universal wheel clamps (2 front / 2 rear)
- 4 XD targets
Comes standard with V3400 AC100

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400

	► € 5606.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC400 WHEEL CLAMP KIT  EAK0305J85A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on V3400, consisting of:
- 4 AC400 quick wheel clamps
- 4 XD targets
Comes standard with V3450 and V3400 AC400

	► COMPATIBILITY
V3400 & V3450

	► € 5606.00
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WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
"4"" EXTENSION KIT" 30926

	► DESCRIPTION
For use on universal wheel clamps AC100 & 
AC200 (set of 16 off for 4 wheel clamps)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 667.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
"2"" EXTENSION KIT" 4031262

	► DESCRIPTION
For universal wheel clamps A100 / AC200 / 
AC700 to be used for big wheels (with deep hub) 
(set of 16 off for 4 wheel clamps)
Wheel clamps not included in delivery.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 502.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
TWO-SIDED CLAW 4029108

	► DESCRIPTION
1 kit per clamp

	► COMPATIBILITY
V2100

	► € 190.98

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
AC 400 DUAL WHEEL ADAPTOR KIT EAK0305J50A

	► DESCRIPTION
Extension for AC400
Set of 6 x EAA0381J05 for 2 AC400 wheel 
clamps

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 405.00

WHEEL CLAMP ACCESSORIES
LOW PROFILE TYRE WHEEL CLAMP ADAPTORS EAK0268J40B

	► DESCRIPTION
For low profile tyres of small cars in conjunction 
with universal wheel clamps AC100 / AC 200, 
not for use on AC400 clamps
Set = 4 off, 16 off needed for an aligner

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 158.00

SOFTWARE
VEHICLE SPECS PACKAGE CONTAINS:

PRO32 CD (3-98026GL1)
PRO32 USB (3-82826WL1)

PRO42 (3-79926ABL1)
CONNECTED (EAK0334J92A)

	► DESCRIPTION
Comprehensive vehicle 
specifications for wheel 
alignment with a coverage 
of 35 years. Up to 3 updates 
a year ensure customers 
always have access to the 
most up-to-date information 
based on OEM updates and 
technical service bulletins.
For the vehicle specs 
we do not take over any 
warranty for discrepancies 
whatsoever from car makers 
specs. 

	► COMPATIBILITY

SERVICE TOOLS
CALIBRATION KIT 34443

	► DESCRIPTION
In conjunction with calibration kit 4027185 for 
calibration of PRISM aligners.
In conjunction with calibration kits 4027185 and 
EAK0305J09B for calibration of all current wheel 
aligners.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 298.00

SERVICE TOOLS
ADAPTOR KIT FOR AC400 WHEEL CLAMPS EAK0305J09B

	► DESCRIPTION
2 Paddles In conjunction with 3D calibration kits 
4027185 and 34443 for calibration of all current 
wheel aligners.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 2014.00
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SERVICE TOOLS
3D CALIBRATION KIT 29522

	► DESCRIPTION
For 3D aligners

	► COMPATIBILITY
3D Wheel Aligners

	► € 2788.00

SERVICE TOOLS
ISO CALIBRATION TOOL 4029727

	► DESCRIPTION
For ISO verification of all Snap-on CCD and 
3D wheel aligners Redesigned 12.2014 for 
additional use of wheel aligners with AC400 
wheel clamps

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 14083.00

SERVICE TOOLS GENERAL ACCESSORIES

GENERAL ACCESSORIES GENERAL ACCESSORIES

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

UPGRADE KIT FOR ISO CALIBRATION TOOL PEDAL DEPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

SUPPORT ASM, MOVABLE BEAM KIT MOBILITY, V SERIES CABINET, W/EXT. B

MOBILITY KIT

EAK0320J38A 28115

4029004 EAK0320J78B

EAK0320J78D

	► DESCRIPTION 	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION 	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

For ISO verification of all 3D wheel aligners with 
AC400 wheel
clamps in conjunction with Iso calibration tool 
prior to 12.2014

Extends to the brake pedal and helps to lock it 
into position

Movable camera beam support 50 mm high, front (pair) consisting of:
2 mechanical turntables
1 base for 50 mm height

For wheel aligners with new 2015 mobile control 
terminal only The kit is attached to the rear side 
of the cabinet to accommodate the lift

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► € 2095.00 	► € 60.00

	► € 6372.00 	► € 838.00

	► € 838.00
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ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
"CENTRING CONE Ø 3.8-4.6"" - 96-116MM" 25539

	► DESCRIPTION
For rims with centre bore of Ø 97-115 mm.
For wheel balancers with 40 mm shaft.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 8 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
CENTRING CONE Ø 72-99 MM 25518

	► DESCRIPTION
For rims with centre bore of Ø 73-98 mm.
For wheel balancers with 40 mm shaft.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
CENTRING CONE Ø 42-80 MM 25517

	► DESCRIPTION
For rims with centre bore of Ø 43-79 mm.

	► COMPATIBILITY
All car wheel balancers with VPM 
system, except B9100

	► €  6 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
CENTRING CONE Ø 113-170 MM 24936

	► DESCRIPTION
For steel and alloy rims with centre bore of 
Ø 114 - 169 mm, on the condition the centre 
bore outer side is machined sufficiently accurate.
To be applied only from the outside and in 
conjunction with spacer ring 24937.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For wheel balancers with 40 mm 
shaft.

	► €  3 3 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
CENTRING CONE Ø 195-Ø 214 MM 25790

	► DESCRIPTION
For light-truck rims, steel rims with centre bore 
of Ø 196 - 213 mm.
For wheels of less than 65 kg and for maximum 
overall diameter of 900 mm. 

To be applied only from the outside and in 
conjunction with spacer ring 24937. 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For wheel balancers with 40 mm 
shaft. 	► €  4 3 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
CLAMPING PLATE ASSEMBLY (PLASTIC) Ø 200 MM 25314

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy rims with lock ring, or rims with wheel cap 
clamps.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For wheel balancers with 40 mm 
shaft.

	► €  1 3 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
"2"" SPACER" 201260

	► DESCRIPTION
"To add another 2"" between rim contact surface and 
machine cabinet. For wide car rims with high offset."

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 6 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CONE ADAPTOR
SPACER RING (PLASTIC) 24937

	► DESCRIPTION
For light-truck rims which are clamped  using 
special centring cones ref. no. 24936 and 25790, 
or using a stud-hole flange.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► € 322.00
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CENTRING RINGS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
SET OF 9 CENTRING RINGS EAK0315G93A

	► DESCRIPTION
"52.5-122 mm / 2"" 4.8"""

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 7 5 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
BMW CLAMPING KIT 8-02691A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
30345 Stepped tapered centring ring 56 / 57 / 
72.5 / 74 mm -
4028860 Stud-hole flange FP BMW (4x100 / 
5x120)
5 EAK0306G42A bolts  (100 mm long)
EAM0087G85A flange plate (5x112 / 5x120)
EAM0087G84A collet	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  2 2 5 0 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
BMW KIT 2013+ EAK0306G43A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
1 Tapered centring ring
1 Stud-hole flange
5 Centring bolts 100 mm long
Designed for the new BMW Mini 2013+ and the 
new BMW cars 2013+ with centre bore dia. 66.5 
mm and pitch circle dia of 5 x 112 mm - Upgrade 
kit of 4028997 made for all BMW until 2012	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  1 2 9 6 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
LONG BOLTS FOR BMW CLAMPING KIT EAK0279G46A

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Centring bolts 120 mm long to clamp BMW X5 
rims on FB BMW (kit 4028997 / 8-02691A)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 1 8 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
MB CENTRING KIT EAK0315G21A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
1 Tapered centring ring Ø 66.42 - 66,50 / 84 mm
1 Tapered centring ring Ø 57 / 60 mm 1 Tapered 
centring ring Ø 161 mm
To be used in conjunction with standard wheel 
balancers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 8 5 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
CENTRING SET MB SPRINTER / VW CRAFTER 35382

	► DESCRIPTION
For light trucks MB Sprinter and VW Crafter, 
pitch circle dia. 6 x 130 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
Can be used on car & truck wheel 
balancers

	► €  5 4 0 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
CENTRING SET MB SPRINTER / VW CRAFTER + 35383

	► DESCRIPTION
For light trucks MB Sprinter and VW Crafter, 
series 400/ 46, pitch circle dia. 6 x 205 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
Can be used on car & truck wheel 
balancers

	► €  7 2 1 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
LIGHT-TRUCK KIT 4026401

	► DESCRIPTION
Spacer and cone 122-172 mm, for all Y2k 
balancers with 40 mm shaft.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For wheel balancers with 40 mm 
shaft

	► €  4 8 6 . 0 0
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CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS
ATV / QUAD KIT 31588

	► DESCRIPTION
To be used to balance ATV / Quad wheels.
Cone and quick nut / clamping sleeve supplied 
with the machine need to be used from the 
outside with this kit.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For balancers with 40 mm shaft:  B9000, B9005, B9100, 
B9450, B9455, B9455-2, B9460, B9460P, B9465, B9465 P, 
B9750, B9750 P, B9755, B9755 P, B9850 P, B9855 P, B9200, 
B9250 and series B100, B200, B300, B340, B400, B500, 
B600 as well as B800P, B1200P and B2000 P

	► €  2 7 0 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR CONE ADAPTORS
UNIVERSAL FLANGE PLATE FPM-I 32052

	► DESCRIPTION
For 3, 4 and 5 stud rims
Pitch circle dia. adjustable to 91 - 205 mm
Bolts 4029774 or 4029775 to be ordered 
separately. 

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 9 5 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR CONE ADAPTORS
FP QUICK 4 35374

	► DESCRIPTION
For 4 stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable from 
95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
4 x 35377

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 6 6 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR CONE ADAPTORS
FP QUICK 5 35375

	► DESCRIPTION
For 5 stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable from 
95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
5 x 35378
5 x 35381

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 4 7. 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR CONE ADAPTORS
FP QUICK 6 35376

	► DESCRIPTION
For 6 stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable from 
95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
6 x 35380

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 9 3 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR POWER CLAMP™ DEVICE
SET OF FP QUICK FLANGES P EAK0315G25A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set consisting of wall board &FP Quick 4, 5 and 
6 for 4-, 5- and
6-stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable
from 95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
6 x 35377, 5 x 35378, 6 x 35380, 5 x 35381

	► COMPATIBILITY
	► €  4 2 4 4 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR POWER CLAMP™ DEVICE
FP QUICK 4 P EAK0315G26A

	► DESCRIPTION
For 4 stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable from 
95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
4 x 35377

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 5 1 . 0 0

STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR POWER CLAMP™ DEVICE
FP QUICK 5 P EAK0315G27A

	► DESCRIPTION
For 5 stud rims
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable
from 95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
5 x 35378
5 x 35381

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 4 9 . 0 0
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STUD-HOLE FLANGES FOR POWER CLAMP™ DEVICE
FP QUICK 6 P EAK0315G28A

	► DESCRIPTION
Pitch circle diameter infinitely adjustable
from 95-182 mm
Including spring-loaded bolts
6 x 35380

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 9 2 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FPM-I
CENTRING BOLTS FOR UNIVERSAL FLANGE PLATE 32052 4029774

	► DESCRIPTION
1 Set = 5 off - Ø 24 mm - L 92 mm
Spherical centring head, not spring-suspended

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 4 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FPM-I
CENTRING BOLTS FOR UNIVERSAL FLANGE PLATE 32052 4029775

	► DESCRIPTION
1 Set = 5 off - Ø 24 mm - L 100 mm
Centring cone, spring-suspended

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 1 9 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FPM-I
CENTRING BOLTS FOR UNIVERSAL FLANGE PLATE 32052 EAK0279G52A

	► DESCRIPTION
1 Set = 5 off - Ø 24 mm - L 82.5 mm
Centring cone

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 6 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FPM-I
CENTRING BOLTS FOR UNIVERSAL FLANGE PLATE 32052 EAK0279G53A

	► DESCRIPTION
1 Set = 5 off - Ø 22 mm - L 70 mm
Centring cone

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 6 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
BOLT HEAD FOR FP QUICK 35377

	► DESCRIPTION
1 off, short taper head
Overall length 80 mm - Ø 24.5 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
BOLT HEAD FOR FP QUICK 35378

	► DESCRIPTION
1 off, spherical head
Overall length 90 mm - Ø 24.5 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
BOLT HEAD FOR FP QUICK 35379

	► DESCRIPTION
1 off, Overall length 80 mm - Ø 34 mm
Special bolt for Range Rover + Land Rover

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0
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CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
BOLT HEAD FOR FP QUICK 35380

	► DESCRIPTION
1 off, long taper head
Overall length 100 mm - Ø 22.5 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
BOLT HEAD FOR FP QUICK 35381

	► DESCRIPTION
1 off, long taper head
Overall length 100 mm - Ø 19 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0

CENTRING BOLTS FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGE FP QUICK AND FP QUCIK P
PIN KIT - QUICK PLATES FOR AUDI EAK0375G88A

	► DESCRIPTION
Kit 6 pins for HAWEKA quick plate Audi Q7 and Audi A8

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 1 8 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGES
WALL BOARD FOR STUD-HOLE FLANGES EAM0103G36A

	► DESCRIPTION
Can store up to 3 stud-hole flanges and 3 
centring rings as well as bolts
No stud-hole flanges included

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 6 . 0 0

UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS FOR CAR / LIGHT TRUCKS
SCA UNIVERSAL CLAMPING ADAPTOR 4025313

	► DESCRIPTION
For closed 3-, 4-, 5-stud rims; 
for wheel balancers with Power Clamp device (P 
models) only!
For all 3-, 4- and 5-stud rims which are stud-hole 
located. 
Pitch circles of Ø 95-215 mm are infinitely and 
centrally adjustable.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 6 9 . 0 0

UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS FOR CAR / LIGHT TRUCKS
SCA-I UNIVERSAL CLAMPING ADAPTOR 4026608

	► DESCRIPTION
For closed 3-, 4-, 5-stud rims; 
for wheel balancers with integrated flange
For all 3-, 4- and 5-stud rims which are stud-hole 
located.
Pitch circles of Ø 95-215 mm are infinitely and 
centrally adjustable.
Standard equipment in French configuration 
only!

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 0 5 . 0 0

CENTRING RINGS FOR UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR SCA-I / SCA
KIT OF CENTRING RINGS FOR SCA 4029256

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
30346  (55 mm ring)
30360  (58 mm ring)
30347  (60 mm ring)
30371  (65 mm ring)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 0 6 . 0 0

CENTRING RINGS FOR UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR SCA-I / SCA
KIT OF CENTRING RINGS FOR SCA-I 4029239

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
27250  (55 mm ring)
27251  (57 mm ring)
27252  (58 mm ring)
27253  (60 mm ring)
27254  (65 mm ring)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 8 2 . 0 0
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CENTRING RINGS FOR UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR SCA-I / SCA
LONG CENTRING NUT (1 OFF) 30379

	► DESCRIPTION
For Peugeot 106-806 / Citroën

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
RIM WIDTH CALLIPERS 4007580

	► DESCRIPTION
For all car and motorcycle wheel balancers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 9 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
BW 3030A WHEEL LIFT EEWB910AEA

	► DESCRIPTION
- Automatically raises the wheel at the shaft 
height previously memorized
- It synchronizes with the balancer clamp device
- Automatically raises or lowers the wheel 
according to the power clamp operations
- No compressed air connection is required

	► COMPATIBILITY
For B340P

	► €  5 1 6 0 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
BW 2010 WHEEL LIFT FOR WHEELS OF UP TO 70 KG EAK0306G66A

	► DESCRIPTION
Wheel lift for wheels of up to 70 kg
- For use with all John Bean wheel balancers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 0 3 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
STORAGE PEGS 4027370

	► DESCRIPTION
Set consists of 4 hooks for stud-hole flanges / 
cones, etc.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For B9850 P, B9855 P, B9855-2 P and BFH 1000

Standard equipment of B9000, B9005, B9450, B9455, 
B9455-2, B9460, B9460 P, B9465, B9465 P, B9750, B9750 
P, B9755, B9755 P, B9755-2, B9755-2 P as well as B100, 
B200, B300, B340, B400L, B500, B600, B800P, B1200P, 
B2000P

	► €  4 2 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
CLAMPING SLEEVE HOLDER EAK0330G12A

	► DESCRIPTION
e.g. for quick nut and Power Clamp sleeve.

	► COMPATIBILITY
Option for B200S, B300, B340, B500, B600, 
B800, B1200 series 	► €  6 4 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
MAGNETIC TOOL HOLDER EAK0317G96A

	► DESCRIPTION
Flexible solution to position small tools in the 
most comfortable place possible - For use on all 
wheel balancers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
OPTILINE KIT EAK0279G54A

	► DESCRIPTION
For allocation of wheels in the best possible 
position on the vehicle, in order to avoid tyre 
pull.

	► COMPATIBILITY
BFH 2000 / plus / B2000P

	► €  1 3 2 4 . 0 0
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
SOFTWARE CLIENT FOR NETWORK PRINTING EAK0317G52A

	► DESCRIPTION
"PC software “Network 2"" to allow
- Remote data reporting
- Data backup
- Personalization of job reports, and
- Remote printing"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 2 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
RUNOUT FORCE VECTORING™ KIT EAK0279G55A

	► DESCRIPTION
For measurement of radial force variations on
BFH 2000 / plus / B2000P with software 4.4.8 
and higher, including dongle and tapered 
centring rings  A, B, C, E, G and K

	► COMPATIBILITY
BFH 2000 / plus / B2000P with 
software 4.4.8

	► €  5 2 7 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
4-PORT USB HUB 3-05409A

	► DESCRIPTION
To increase number of ports from 1 standard 
port to 4. 
Options connected via USB to BFH 2000 / plus 
/ B2000P are:
OptiLine kit, RFV kit, printer and software client

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 2 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR CAR AND MOTORCYCLE WHEELS
RFV & OPTILINE & 4-PORT USB HUB KIT EAK0306G65A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of:
- EAK0279G55A run-out force vectoring kit
- EAK0279G54A OptiLine kit and 
- 3-05409A 4-port USB hub

	► COMPATIBILITY
BFH 2000 / plus, / B2000P

	► €  6 5 8 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTOR 4026397
	► DESCRIPTION

For all balancers with integrated flange

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 4 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

WINGS 26900
	► DESCRIPTION

Handle for nut of motorcycle wheel adaptor 
4026397 on balancers with integrated shaft

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

RETROFIT KIT 30417
	► DESCRIPTION

"To clamp motorcycle wheels up to 21"" rim 
diameter Standard with all motorcycle wheel 
adaptors from August 2004"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

14 MM SHAFT 26774
	► DESCRIPTION

Length 284,5mm, to be used with 4026397 on 
balancers with integrated shaft

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 5 1 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

KIT 10 MM SHAFT 4026412
	► DESCRIPTION

To be used with 4026397

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 4 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

"KIT 3/4"" SHAFT FOR HARLEY DAVIDSON" 4026413
	► DESCRIPTION

To be used with 4026397

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 0 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

ADAPTOR FOR HONDA-YAMAHA GTS 1000 MONOLEVER 4026417
	► DESCRIPTION

For all Y2k balancers with integrated shaft

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

"DUCATI ADAPTOR FOR 3/4"" SHAFT" 4026420
	► DESCRIPTION

To be used only in conjunction with 4026414 
Harley- Davidson

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 4 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS WITH POWER CLAMP™

UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTOR “P” 4028063
	► DESCRIPTION

For all balancers with power clamp

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 4 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS W/ INTEGRATED FLANGE

RETROFIT KIT 30417
	► DESCRIPTION

"To clamp motorcycle wheels up to 21"" rim 
diameter Standard with all motorcycle wheel 
adaptors from August 2004"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS WITH POWER CLAMP™

KIT 10 MM SHAFT 4028497
	► DESCRIPTION

Consisting of shaft Ø 10 mm, knurled nut, 2 short 
spacers, 2 cones, 1 long spacer
For light motorcycles of Honda and Kawasaki.
To be used for 10-12 mm centring diameters only. Shaft 
will badly deform under heavy wheels.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS WITH POWER CLAMP™

"KIT 3/4"" SHAFT FOR HARLEY-DAVIDSON" 30372
	► DESCRIPTION

"Consisting of special adaptor shaft (3/4"" dia.), knurled 
nut, 2 sleeves (1"" outer dia.)
For Harley-Davidson"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 9 0 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
ARM PROTECTOR KIT FOR MOTORCYCLE ADAPTOR EAK0341G68A

	► DESCRIPTION
Pair of rubber protectors for the m/c adaptor, 
increasing wheel retention grip.
To be used with heavy wheel to avoid slippage 
when spinning. Compatible with m/c adaptors 
4026397, 4024935 and 4028063

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
CENTRING SET FOR BMW MOTORCYCLE WHEELS 4026415

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 1 centring flange / 3 centring 
screws / 1 socket
screw wrench. For BMW motorcycles with rear 
wheel monolever.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 2 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
BMW ADAPTOR KIT EAK0279G50A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 4 x special screws / 1 x Allen key For use 
with  4026415

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
ADAPTOR FOR BMW MOTORCYCLES 4028853

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 1 x basic adaptor / 1 x centring 
cone / 1 x clamping
ring / 1 x Allen wrench (width across flats 6 mm) 
For BMW K25 and F650CS motorcycle rear 
wheels Note: Quick nut must be available!

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 2 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
ADAPTOR FOR 14 MM SHAFT 4026219

	► DESCRIPTION
For Moto Guzzi, NTV, Suzuki Ø 16 - Ø 45 mm 
(set = 2 off)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 4 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS
CENTRING SET 4026293

	► DESCRIPTION
For Piaggio / Vespa motor scooter wheels, for 
14 mm shaft diameter

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 7 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS

ADDITIONAL SLEEVE 25 MM 30363
	► DESCRIPTION

To be used with ball and tapered roller bearings 
of Ø 25 mm. Two sleeves are necessary to 
accommodate the wheel.
For BMW K100 front wheel, Kawasaki

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR ALL UNIVERSAL MOTORCYCLE WHEEL ADAPTORS

ADDITIONAL SLEEVE 15 MM 30352
	► DESCRIPTION

To be used with ball and tapered roller bearings 
of Ø 15 mm. Two sleeves are necessary to 
accommodate the wheel.
For BMW, Yamaha, Moto Guzzi

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 8 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS WITH POWER CLAMP™

KIT 10 MM SHAFT 4028497
	► DESCRIPTION

Consisting of shaft Ø 10 mm, knurled nut, 2 
short spacers, 2 cones, 1 long spacer
For light motorcycles of Honda and Kawasaki.
To be used for 10-12 mm centring diameters 
only. Shaft will badly deform under heavy 
wheels.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR BALANCING MOTORCYCLE WHEELS - BALANCERS WITH POWER CLAMP™

"KIT 3/4"" SHAFT FOR HARLEY-DAVIDSON" 30372
	► DESCRIPTION

"Consisting of special adaptor shaft (3/4"" dia.), 
knurled nut, 2 sleeves (1"" outer dia.)
For Harley-Davidson"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 9 0 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

TRUCK PROFESSIONAL CLAMPING KIT 4028764
	► DESCRIPTION

4-Arm star
5-Arm star
5 Bolts
5 Knurled nuts
Stud-hole location of truck wheels with pitch 
circle diameters of 10 x 335 mm, 10 x 285 mm, 
10 x 225 mm, 8 x 275 mm,
8 x 285 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 4 1 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

TRUCK BOLTS 30381
	► DESCRIPTION

(1 off) for Alcoa rims, to be used on 4-arm and 
5-arm star

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  6 8 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

5-ARM CENTRING STAR 5-ARM STAR EAK0279G56A
	► DESCRIPTION

5-Arm star
5 Bolts
5 Knurled nuts
Stud-hole location of truck wheels with pitch 
circle diameters of 10 x 335 / 10 x 285 / 10 x 225

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 5 1 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

3-ARM CENTRING STAR 30380
	► DESCRIPTION

3-Arm star
3 Bolts
3 Knurled nuts
Stud-hole location of truck wheels with pitch 
circle diameters of 170 / 184,15 / 205 / 222,25 
/ 245 mm
Use of pre-centring ring 30616 is recommended

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 0 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

TRUCK PRE-CENTRING RING 30616
	► DESCRIPTION

"For 202 mm centre bore diameter, to clamp 
latest light-truck rims of 17.5"" and 19.5"" 
diameter with the 3-arm centring star"

	► COMPATIBILITY
	► €  1 9 9 . 0 0

CENTRING AND CLAMPING SETS FOR CONE ADAPTORS

CENTRING SET MB SPRINTER / VW CRAFTER 35382
	► DESCRIPTION

For light trucks MB Sprinter and VW Crafter, 
pitch circle dia. 6 x 130 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
Can be used on car & truck wheel 
balancers

	► €  5 4 0 . 0 0
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TRUCK ACCESSORIES

TRUCK RIM WIDTH CALLIPERS 4009488
	► DESCRIPTION

For truck wheels. Comes standard with geodyna 
980L and 4800-2L

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 9 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES

CAR CONE KIT FOR TRUCK WHEEL BALANCERS 4029066
	► DESCRIPTION

"Consisting of:
Centring cone 42-80 mm dia.
Centring cone 72-99 mm dia.
Centring cone 3.8-4.6"" - 96-116mm dia.
Drum cushion and rubber protection"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 5 3 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES
TRUCK STARNDARD CLAMPING KIT 4028713

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 
- Cone 198 - 225 mm
- Cone 270 - 286,5 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 8 9 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES
PNEUMATIC LOADING DEVICE FOR MOTORIZED TRUCK WHEEL BALANCER 4028401

	► DESCRIPTION
Up to 250 kg

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 4 6 . 0 0

TOOLS
UNIVERSAL WEIGHT PLIERS 8-04250A

	► DESCRIPTION
To fit balance weights on the rim flange.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 8 . 0 0

TOOLS
CLIP LIFTING / REMOVING TOOL 30376

	► DESCRIPTION
Opening 19.0 and 15.5 mm
For segment weights with separate clip.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 1 . 0 0

TOOLS

WEIGHT REMOVING TOOL 4025573
	► DESCRIPTION

For easy and gentle removing of adhesive 
balance weights from delicate alloy rims

	► COMPATIBILITY
	► €  3 4 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS

TEST ROTOR - CAR & TRUCK WB 25406
	► DESCRIPTION

For checking measurement accuracy and for 
calibration of
off-the-vehicle car wheel balancers, including 
calibration rod and
4 mm calibration ring

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 5 1 4 . 0 0
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SERVICE TOOLS
CALIBRATION TOOL FOR ULTRASONIC SENSOR 4029755

	► DESCRIPTION
For calibration of the ultrasonic sensors of 
geodyna 6900-2p as well as all wheel balancers 
with Smart Sonar

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 3 4 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS

LASER CALIBRATION DEVICE EAA0362G16A
	► DESCRIPTION

For calibration of laser and cameras of geodyna 
optima II / plus

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 8 1 5 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS
SPACER FOR PRELOADING OF  PIEZOELECTRIC TRANSDUCERS EAA0470G84A

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy vibratory systems only, replaces 
EAM0117G93A and EAM0122G95A as of March 
2018
Optimises the mechanical preloading of 
piezoelectric transducers giving a long-lasting 
stability to the balancer accuracy

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 7 7. 0 0

SERVICE TOOLSS

CALIBRATION BAR 25408
	► DESCRIPTION

Calibration bar for calibration of geodata gauge 
arm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 7. 5 3

SERVICE TOOLS
CALIBRATOR ADAPTOR EAC0100G88A

	► DESCRIPTION
Calibrator adaptor for calibration of gauge arm 
on balancers with alloy vibratory system only. 
Starting 2010)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 7. 5 5

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

"CALIBRATION RING ""P VERSION""" 25424
	► DESCRIPTION

"CALIBRATION RING ""P VERSION"""

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 2 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CABLE, BATTERY 27652

	► DESCRIPTION
CABLE, BATTERY

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
SPRING CASING KIT 30356

	► DESCRIPTION
Spring casing kit

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 5 . 0 0
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES
WING NUT 30358

	► DESCRIPTION
Wing nut

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 2 2 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

CD VIDEO INSTRUCTION WHEEL BALANCERS 36375
	► DESCRIPTION

CD VIDEO INSTRUCTION WHEEL 
BALANCERS

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

HONDA / YAMAHA REAR MONOLEVER WHEEL ADAPTOR 4026416
	► DESCRIPTION

Honda / Yamaha rear monolever wheel adaptor

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

APRILIA REAR MONOLEVER WHEEL ADAPTOR 4026418
	► DESCRIPTION

Aprilia rear monolever wheel adaptor

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
MCD KIT FOR BALANCERS 4027940

	► DESCRIPTION
MCD KIT FOR BALANCERS

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 5 1 . 0 0

TRUCK ACCESSORIES
PNEUMATIC LOADING DEVICE FOR MOTORIZED TRUCK WHEEL BALANCER 4028401

	► DESCRIPTION
Up to 250 kg

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 4 6 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
TRUCK PROF. CLAMPING KIT N.A. 4029000

	► DESCRIPTION
TRUCK PROF. CLAMPING KIT N.A.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 4 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
SHAFT 18 MM FOR GBRM STANDARD KIT 4029656

	► DESCRIPTION
SHAFT 18 MM FOR GBRM STANDARD KIT

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 0 2 . 0 0



22

W
HE

EL
 BA

LA
NC

ER
S

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CAMERA CHECK TOOL EAA0425G93A

	► DESCRIPTION
Camera Check Tool

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 7 5 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

EXTERNAL TRANSFORMER EAA0458G54A
	► DESCRIPTION

External Transformer

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 6 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

KIT PROTECTIONS FOR REAR CAMERAS EAK0317G62A
	► DESCRIPTION

KIT PROTECTIONS FOR REAR CAMERAS

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 9 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

UPGRADE KIT FOR FP QUICK FLANGES P S. IV EAK0329G10A
	► DESCRIPTION

Upgrade kit for FP Quick Flanges P s. IV

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 7 5 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
KIT EXTERNAL TRANSFORMER EAK0329G90A

	► DESCRIPTION
KIT EXTERNAL TRANSFORMER

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 8 5 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES

KIT TOOLS CHECK SWITCH POSITION SA/L5 EAK0390G07A
	► DESCRIPTION

KIT TOOLS CHECK SWITCH POSITION SA/L5

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 8 8 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
WEIGHT ROLLER HOLDER KIT EAK0390G26A

	► DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT ROLLER HOLDER KIT

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 5 6 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CENTRING CONE Ø 42-80 MM EAM0122G74A

	► DESCRIPTION
For rims with centre bore of Ø 73-98 mm.
For wheel balancers with 40 mm shaft.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 8 . 0 0
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AT A GLANCE - CAR, MOTORCYCLE AND TRUCK WHEELS
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MZV-4 cone adaptor 4028845 - - - - - - - */- */- - - - -
Clamping plate 25314 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stud-hole flanges • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Centring cones for cars * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Centring cones for light trucks • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Centring rings / tapered rings • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCA wheel adaptor 4025313 - - - -/• -/• -/• -/• • • • • • • • •
SCA-I wheel adaptor 4026608 • • • •/- •/- •/- •/- - - - - - - - -
Mot. adaptor standard
4024935 - - - - - - - •/- •/- •/- - - - • •
Mot. adaptor p 4028063 - - - -/• -/• -/• -/• -/• -/• -/• - - - - -
Mot. adaptor I 4026397 •/* * • •/- •/- •/- •/- - - - - - - - -
Storage pegs 4027370 * * * * * * * * * * * * * - -
Rim width callipers 4007580 * • */• • • • • • • • • • • • •
Universal weight pliers 6452 * * * * * * * * * * * * * • •
Clip removing tool 30376 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Adh. weight removing tool
4025573 • • • • • • • * * • • • * • •
Mech. tyre claw 30368 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

TRUCK STANDARD 
kit 4028713 • •
TRUCK PROFESSIONAL 
kit 4028764 • •
3-arm centring star kit
30380 • •
5-arm centring star kit
EAK0279G56A • •
Truck rim width callipers 
4009488 * *

Machine

Accessory
Ref. No

• Can be used
* Is part of standard equipment
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

AMG
See MERCEDES-BENZ

ACURA
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6		  4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

ALFA ROMEO
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200

ASTON MARTIN
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Centring cone		  8-2491A

AUDI
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
Tapered ring I	 Tapered ring I	 Tapered ring I	 30348
	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 4029029
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

AUSTIN-HEALEY
	 Centring cone		  8-2491A
	 Centring ring		  8-2591A

BMW
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stepped tapered ring 56 / 57 / 72.5 / 74 mm	 30345
	 Stud-hole flange FP BMW		  4028860
	 Long bolts for BMW X5		  EAK0279G46A
	 BMW kit 2013+		  EAK0306G43A
	 BMW clamping kit		  8-02691A

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

BMW ALPINA
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stepped tapered ring 56 / 57 / 72.5 / 74 mm	 30345
	 Stud-hole flange FP BMW		  4028860
	 BMW clamping kit 		  8-02691A

BENTLEY
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

BUGATTI
See VOLKSWAGEN

BUICK
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

CADILLAC
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6		  4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

CHEVROLET / GEO
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H		  26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

CHRYSLER
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

CITROEN (PSA)
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 For closed rims:
	 Universal adaptor SCA	 Universal adaptor SCA	 4025313
	 Centring ring set for SCA	 Centring ring set for SCA 	 4029256
						    
		  Light-truck wheels only:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937
		  Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
		  Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097

DACIA
See RENAULT

DAEWOO
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

DAIHATSU
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

DODGE
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
	 Universal adaptor SCA	 Universal adaptor SCA	 4025313

EAGLE
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

FERRARI
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

FIAT
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 For closed rims:
	 Universal adaptor SCA	 Universal adaptor SCA	 4025313
	 Centring ring set	 Centring ring set	 4029256
		  Light-truck wheels only:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937
		  Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
		  Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

FORD
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
		  Light-truck wheels only:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937
		  Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
		  Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
		  Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097

GAZ
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR		  4028204
	 Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097

GEO
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H		  26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

GMC
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

GM HOLDEN
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

HONDA
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

HUMMER
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

HYUNDAI
Tapered ring D		  Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E		  Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring H		  Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR		  4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

INFINITI
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6		  4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

ISUZU
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
	 Light-truck wheels only:
	 Centring cone		  24936
	 Spacer ring		  24937

JAGUAR
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

JEEP
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means

Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

KIA
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

LADA
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265

LAMBORGHINI
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201

LANCIA
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

LAND ROVER
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271

LEXUS
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

LINCOLN
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
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CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means

Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

LOTUS
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

MASERATI
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

MAYBACH
Tapered ring I	 Tapered ring I		  30348
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

MAZDA
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

MERCEDES-BENZ
Centring kit	 Centring kit	 Centring kit	 EAK0315G21A
Tapered ring I	 Tapered ring I	 Tapered ring I	 30348
Tapered ring K	 Tapered ring K	 Tapered ring K	 30669
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Set of centring bolts	 Set of centring bolts	 EAK0279G58A
	 Stud-hole flange FPM-I	 Stud-hole flange FPM-I	 32052
	 Centring bolts for FPM-I		  4029774
		  Light-truck wheels only:
		  Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
		  Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
		  Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
		  Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097
	  	 Centring kit MB Sprinter	 35382
	  	 Centring kit MB Sprinter	 35383
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CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means

Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

MERCURY
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H		  26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

MG
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2		  4028199
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264

MINI
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 BMW 2013+ kit		  EAK0306G43A

MITSUBISHI
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
		  Light-truck wheels only:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937
		  Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
		  Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

MORGAN
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

MOSKWITSCH
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265 
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
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CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means

Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

NISSAN
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266

OLDSMOBILE
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265

OPEL
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Centring ring 57 mm / 70,2 mm		  EAK0279G37A
	 Centring ring 67 mm / 84 - 85 mm		 EAK0279G38A
	 Stud-hole flangeFP Opel 5		  EAK0279G36A
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6		  4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

PEUGEOT (PSA)
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265
	 For closed rims:
	 Universal adaptor SCA		  4025313
	 Centring ring set		  4029256
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CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means

Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

PLYMOUTH
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

PONTIAC
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H		  26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

PORSCHE
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

PROTON
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264

RENAULT
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
	 Centring ring 60 mm / 66 / 71 mm		  EAK0279G35A
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 For closed rims:
	 Universal adaptor SCA	 Universal adaptor SCA	 4025313
	 Centring ring set	 Centring ring set	 4029256
		  For light-truck wheels:
		  Flange	 H6411424
		  Centring ring Ø 142 mm	 4028858
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

ROLLS-ROYCE
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C		  26447
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

NAC MG (former ROVER)
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G		  26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2		  4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

SAAB
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3		  4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

SATURN
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264

SEAT
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 4029029
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

SKODA
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
	 Tapered ring MB2		  30669
	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 4029029
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

SMART
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D		  26448
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR		  4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264

SSANGYONG
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR		  4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8		  4028266

CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

SUBARU
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F	 26450
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265

SUZUKI
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 Stud-hole flange FP OR	 4028204
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265

TOYOTA
Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 Tapered ring D	 26448
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 Tapered ring G	 26451
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H	 26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2	 4028199
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
		  For light-truck wheels:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937

TRABANT
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2		  4028199

TVR
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

VAUXHALL
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A		  26445
Tapered ring F	 Tapered ring F		  26450
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2		  4028201
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1		  4028271

CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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Good centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Perfect centring /	 Ref. no.
car wheels	 car wheels	 car / light truck / SUV / 4WD wheels	
(not for closed rims)

Stud-hole flange recommendation refers to series FP or US alternatively!
Furthermore clamping plate 25314 is recommended for gentle clamping of alloy rims.

VOLKSWAGEN
Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 Tapered ring A	 26445
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B	 26446
Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 Tapered ring C	 26447
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E	 26449
Tapered ring MB2	 Tapered ring MB2	 Tapered ring MB2	 30669
	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 Stud-hole flange VAG	 4029029
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1	 4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1	 4028200
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.2	 4028201
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.3	 4028202
	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 Stud-hole flange US 4	 4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 Stud-hole flange US 5.1	 4028271
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2	 4028265
		  For vans:
		  Centring cone	 24936
		  Spacer ring	 24937
		  Stud-hole flange FP 6	 4028203
		  Stud-hole flange US 6-8	 4028266
		  Threaded centring bolt for light-truck wheels	 29097
	  	 Centring kit VW Crafter	 35382
	  	 Centring kit VW Crafter	 35383

VOLVO
Tapered ring B	 Tapered ring B		  26446
Tapered ring E	 Tapered ring E		  26449
Tapered ring H	 Tapered ring H		  26452
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.1		  4028198
	 Stud-hole flange FP 5.1		  4028200
	 Stud-hole flange US 4		  4028264
	 Stud-hole flange US 5.2		  4028265

WARTBURG
	 Stud-hole flange FP 4.2		  4028199

CONTINUED: HOFMANN Recommendation for Car-Specific Clamping Means
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
BRUSH FOR TYRE LUBRICATION 1419

	► DESCRIPTION
Brush For tyre lubrication

	► COMPATIBILITY
All

	► €  1 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
HOLDER FOR TYRE LUBRICANT BUCKET (5 KG) 4025460

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Kg

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on all car tyre changers 
except T1300 and T5300/T5305

	► €  8 3 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
HOLDER FOR TYRE LUBRICANT BUCKET (MAGNETIC) EAK0317G95A

	► DESCRIPTION
Flexible solution to position the bucket in the 
most comfortable place possible
- For use on all tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 8 0 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
MAGNETIC TOOL HOLDER EAK0317G96A

	► DESCRIPTION
Flexible solution to position small tools in the 
most comfortable place possible
-For use on all tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
ROLLER BOARD 4026290

	► DESCRIPTION
Roller board

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1000-20, T3000-20 / 2-speed, T3000-
22 / BS & T3000-22 2-speed series, 
T4500, T4500-24, T5000-24 AT, T6000; 
standard on T5000-24 / BS

	► €  3 6 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
BEAD BREAKER BLADE FOR OFF-ROAD WHEELS 4028111

	► DESCRIPTION
For off-road wheels, longer blade, quick-fit on 
the standard blade, to avoid squeezing off-road 
tyre sidewall

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 6 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
PLASTIC PROTECTOR FOR BEAD BREAKER BLADE 26582

	► DESCRIPTION
To protect alloy rims

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on models certified by wdk and 
PROspeed models

	► €  1 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
PLASTIC PROTECTOR FOR BEAD BREAKER BLADE 31765

	► DESCRIPTION
For careful handling of alloy rims having a bead 
breaker blade without hole

	► COMPATIBILITY
 For tyre changers manufactured 
prior to 2004

	► €  1 7. 0 0
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
TYRE LEVER WAVE PLUS 34415

	► DESCRIPTION
Tyre lever certified by WDK. Alternative for 
former short tyre lever 1418, ALU tyre lever 
30660 and WAVE tyre lever 25946

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard with all car tyre changers 

	► €  6 3 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
PLASTIC COVER EAC0115G06A

	► DESCRIPTION
For tyre lever WAVE Plus 34415

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER
PLASTIC COVER 24180

	► DESCRIPTION
For former tyre lever 1418 and tyre lever WAVE 
25946

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC RIM PROTECTOR (SET OF 3) 4026853

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy rims, especially on low-profile tyres, 
clip-on type

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 2 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC TYRE PROTECTOR,  CLIP-ON TYPE EAA0481G31A

	► DESCRIPTION
To protect run-flat tyres when mounted onto 
steel rims
Set of 3

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 6 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SHORT RIM PROTECTOR WITH  TOOL STOPPER EAA0481G34A

	► DESCRIPTION
Mounting stopper
Set of 3

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 2 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC TYRE PROTECTOR EAA0408G33A

	► DESCRIPTION
For run-flat tyres when mounted on steel rims.
For all car tyre changers (1 off)
Comes standard with plus kit.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BEAD DEPRESSOR 4003444

	► DESCRIPTION
To facilitate mounting of upper bead, especially 
on low-profile and stiff tyres

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 1 . 0 0
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MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BEAD CLAMP 4031295

	► DESCRIPTION
To facilitate mounting of upper bead, especially 
on low-profile and stiff tyres

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 7. 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BEAD PRESSING ROLLER 4025966

	► DESCRIPTION
For quick installation on mounting head
Suitable for all machines manufactured after 
June 2002
(sr. no. starting 0702)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 2 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SMART BEAD SPACER EAA0377G23A

	► DESCRIPTION
Holds the bead on 6 points in the drop centre 
during tyre mounting operation. To be used in 
conjunction with MH 320 pro
Comes standard with the plus kit.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 0 0 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING TOOL EAA0393G89A

	► DESCRIPTION
Stand-alone mounting tool to facilitate the 
operation with run-flat tyres. 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000.
For series T7300, Centaur, T7700 
and T7800 series in conjunction 
with adaptor EAA0426G34A only

	► €  5 5 0 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
EAA0470G38A EAA0426G34A

	► DESCRIPTION
Adaptor for stand-alone mounting tool 
EAA0393G89 to facilitate the operation with 
run-flat tyres. 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T7300 , Centaur, T7700 and 
T7800 series

	► €  8 5 . 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS MOUNTING AIDS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
EXTENSION FOR EXTRA LARGE WHEELS 4024098

	► DESCRIPTION
Extension for adjustable bead breakers of 
T5320/T5325 2S, T5340/5345 2S, T5540/T5545 
2S

	► COMPATIBILITY
T5320/T5325 2S, T5340/5345 2S, 
T5540/T5545 2S

	► €  1 8 7. 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
REINFORCED MOUNTING HEAD 4029196

	► DESCRIPTION
From 04.2011 standard on T500, T1000-20, 
T3000-20, T3000-22 series, T4500, T4500-
24, T5000-24, T6000 and on the new 2015 
generation: T1300, T5300, T5320/T5325 2S, 
T5340/T5345 2S, T5540/T5545 2S and T7300

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 8 9 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC MOUNTING HEAD 4024784

	► DESCRIPTION
With support, for retrofit on T500, T1000-20, 
T3000-20 series, T3000-22 series, T4500, 
T4500-24, T5000-24 and T6000; T1300 up to 
T5540 2S and T7300 series

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 5 . 0 0
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MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING HEAD 4029338

	► DESCRIPTION
For wheels with protruding spokes e.g. by VW, 
Audi, Ford or Peugeot.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T500, T1000-20, T3000-20 series, T3000-
22 series, T4500, T4500-24, T5000-24 und 
T6000; T1300 up to T5540 2S and T7300 
series

	► €  2 8 9 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC MOUNTING HEAD 4027646

	► DESCRIPTION
With support, for VW / Audi / Ford / Peugeot rims 
with protruding spokes.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For retrofit on T500, T1000-20, T3000-
20 series, T3000-22 series,  T4500, 
T4500-24, T5000-24 und T6000; T1300 
up to T5540 2S and T7300 series

	► €  1 7 5 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
QUICK EXCHANGE DEVICE 4029892

	► DESCRIPTION
Without mounting head, for quick retrofit of all 
steel, plastic and motorcycle mounting heads 
of Snap-on car tyre changers without additional 
tools

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 3 7. 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
QUICK EXCHANGE DEVICE 4028228

	► DESCRIPTION
Including plastic mounting head, for quick retrofit 
of steel, plastic and motorcycle mounting heads 
without additional tools.

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1300 up to T5540 and T7300 
series

	► €  2 8 0 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
QUICK EXCHANGE DEVICE 4028229

	► DESCRIPTION
Including plastic mounting head for VW / Audi / 
Ford / Peugeot rims with protruding spokes

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1300 up to T5540 and T7300 
series

	► €  3 0 3 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"+4"" QUICK EXCHANGE DEVICE" 4028629

	► DESCRIPTION
"To be used in conjunction with the “+4"" sliding 
jaws "

	► COMPATIBILITY
T4500-24, T5000-24 and T6000; T5340/
T5345, T5540/T5545 and T7300 series

	► €  3 2 3 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING HEAD ADAPTOR FOR QUICK EXCHANGE DEVICE 4028884

	► DESCRIPTION
For quick exchange device
To be used when the customer already owns 
a quick exchange device and wants to use an 
additional  mounting head

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 8 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
ROD WITH DISC EAA0426G41A

	► DESCRIPTION
Offset disc to move standard disc 
EAA0350G39A 
far from mounting head when working with very 
low pro file tyres

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 0 7. 0 0
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MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BEAD PRESSOR W/ OFFSET ROLLER EAA0440G54A

	► DESCRIPTION
Offset roller to move standard roller 
EAA0332G30A 
far from mounting head when working with very 
low pro file tyres

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD EAA0372G24A

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Sets of plastic rim protectors for car & m/c 
mounting heads 4029196, 4029337 and 
4013706, consisting of 5 rim protectors, 10 
rear protectors, 5 motorcycle rim  protectors, 2 
hexagon socket screws, 2 grooved pins

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD 4030319

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Sets of plastic rim protectors for car & m/c 
mounting heads 4029196 and 4013706, 
consisting of 5 rim protectors, 5 rear protectors, 
2 hexagon socket screws

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD 4030767

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of plastic rim protectors for mounting head 
4029338, consisting of 4 plastic rim protectors 
and 2 grooved pins

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 6 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD EAK0317G35A

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Sets of plastic rim protectors for mounting 
head EAA0392G68A, consisting of 5 front 
protectors, 5 rear protectors, 2 hexagon socket 
screws

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD EAK0315G48A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 5 plastic rim protectors for mounting head 
4029196  

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 8 . 4 6

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
STEEL ROLLER FOR MOUNTING HEAD EAA0376G54A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 3 steel rollers and screws for mounting 
heads  4029196 and 4013706

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 0 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR AUTOMATIC MOUNTING HEAD 4030887

	► DESCRIPTION
Set= 10 off 34812 and 10 off 
EAC0102G90A+ screws

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0
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MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
POWERMONT UPPER TOOL PROTECTOR KIT EAK0341G32A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 10 EAC0126G25A
Standard equipment of series T7700 and T7800 
2S From March 2019 or for upgraded machine 
with the new reinforced tool EAM0161G88A

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 2 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
POWERMONT LOWER TOOL PROTECTOR KIT EAK0330G58A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 10 EAM0068G23A 
Standard equipment of series T7700 and T7800

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAPS FOR CLAMPING JAWS 4027870

	► DESCRIPTION
To protect light-alloy rims
1 set = 4 off

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAP FOR CLAMPING JAWS 15115

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" off-centre turntable with conventional 
jaws to protect light-alloy rims; 1 off, 4 off 
required"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For series T1000-20 & T3000-20 prior to 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & T3000-20 
BS prior to 07.06.2010, for T4500

	► €  1 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAPS FOR CLAMPING JAWS FRONT ONLY 4030646

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" & 22"" centre-type turntable with 
conventional jaws to protect light-alloy rims.
1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Series T1000-20 & T3000-20 
from 17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & 
T3000-20 BS from 07.06.2010, 
T3000-20 2-speed / BS, T3000-22 
/ BS; T1300, T5300; standard 
on T3000-22 2-speed series and 
T5320/T5325 2S

	► €  5 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAPS FOR CLAMPING JAWS FRONT & REAR 4030647

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" & 22"" centre-type turntable with 
conventional jaws to protect light-alloy rims on.
1 set = 4 front & 4 rear caps"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Series T1000-20 & T3000-20 from 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & T3000-20 
BS from 07.06.2010, T3000-20 2-speed 
/ BS, T3000-22 / BS and T3000-22 
2-speed / BS series; T5320/T5325 2S

	► €  8 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAPS FOR CLAMPING JAWS 4027908

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" & 26"" off-centre turntable with sliding 
jaws to protect light-alloy rims on; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
T4500-24, T5000-24 and AT upgrades prior to 
02.2014; T6000 prior to 12.2022;

	► €  5 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC CAPS FOR CLAMPING JAWS 4027645

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" centre-type turntable with sliding jaws 
to protect light-alloy rims on; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
T4500-24 & T5000-24 with inverter technology 
from 11.2013, all T5000-24 AT

	► €  5 1 . 0 0



44

TY
RE

 CH
AN

GE
RS

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
LIGHT ALLOY RIM PROTECTORS FOR CLAMPING JAWS  FRONT & REAR EAK0317G12A

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" centre-type turntable with sliding jaws 
with rounded profile to protect alloy wheels.
1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on T5340/T5345 2S 
and T5540/T5545 2S since 2015. 
T6000 from 12.2022

	► €  5 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
LIGHT ALLOY RIM PROTECTORS FOR CLAMPING JAWS FRONT ONLY EAK0329G86A

	► DESCRIPTION
For centre-type sliding jaws with new rounded 
profile of the PROspeed TC

	► COMPATIBILITY
PROspeed tire changers

	► €  3 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"+6"" ADAPTORS" 4029446

	► DESCRIPTION
"For T500 / BS and T900 jaws
To increase the outer clamping range by 6""
1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
T500 / BS and T900

	► €  4 6 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"+6"" ADAPTORS" 4030649

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" & 22"" centre-type turntable with 
conventional jaws. To increase the outer 
clamping range by 6""; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For series T1000-20 & T3000-20 from 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & T3000-20 
BS from 07.06.2010, T3000-20 2-speed / 
BS, T3000-22 / BS & T3000-22 2-speed 
series; T1300, T5300/T5305 and T5320/
T5325 2S

	► €  4 6 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"+4"" ADAPTORS FOR SLIDING JAWS" 4029455

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" centre-type turntable with sliding jaws
To increase the outer clamping range of sliding 
jaw tyre changers by 4"", while reducing 
maximum rim width by 1 1/2""; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T4500-24 and T5000-24 with 
inverter technology from 11.2013, 
all T5000-24 AT, T5340/T5345 2S, 
T5540/T5545 2S and T6000 from 
12.2022

	► €  4 4 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"ADAPTORS FOR LIGHT-TRUCK WHEELS 17.5""" 4030651

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" & 22"" centre-type turntable with 
conventional jaws; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For series T1000-20 & T3000-20 from 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & T3000-20 
BS from 07.06.2010, T3000-20 2-speed / 
BS, T3000-22 / BS & T3000-22 2-speed 
series; T1300, T5300/T5305, T530/
T5325 2S

	► €  5 9 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"ADAPTORS FOR LIGHT-TRUCK WHEELS 17.5""" 4027631

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" & 26"" off-centre turntable with sliding 
jaws; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T4500-24, T5000-24 and AT 
upgrades prior to 02.2014; T6000

	► €  7 3 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"ADAPTORS FOR LIGHT-TRUCK WHEELS, 17.5""" 4027629

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 24"" centre-type turntable with sliding 
jaws;
1 set = 4 off  "

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T4500-24 & T5000-24 with inverter 
technology from 11.2013, all T5000-24 
AT, T5340/T5345 2S and T5540/
T5545 2S

	► €  7 3 0 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
EASYCLAMP II EAA0377G98A

	► DESCRIPTION
"Universal clamping jaw adaptors
Combined set of cart, scooter, motorcycle + 
light-truck  wheel adaptors,  clamping range 
5-23"", with sturdy rubber coating to clamp alloy 
rims  by the inside.
To be used on car TC with centre-type 
turntable: 
"

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1000-20, T3000-20, T3000-20 
2-speed from 17.05.2010; T1000-
20 BS, T3000-20 BS, T3000-20; 
2-speed BS from 07.06.2010; 
T3000-22 / BS & T3000-22; 
2-speed / BS series; T1300, 
T5300, T5320 2S series

	► €  1 0 1 7 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR EASYCLAMP II EAK0317G34A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 
2x8 plastic protectors for the easyclamp II jaws 
(2 sets of wear parts; each easyclamp jaw 
requires 2 protectors)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING HEAD ASSEMBLY FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS 4013706

	► DESCRIPTION
Motorcycle wheel mounting head assembly set
For retrofitting on all tire changers 
manufactured by Snap-on in Correggio.

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 8 9 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD 4030319

	► DESCRIPTION
5 Sets of plastic rim protectors for car & m/c 
mounting heads 4029196 and 4013706, 
consisting of 5 rim protectors, 5 rear protectors, 
2 hexagon socket screws

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 . 0 0

MOUNTING HEADS & ACCESSORIES FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD EAK0315G48A

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 5 plastic rim protectors for mounting 
head 4029196  

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 8 . 4 6

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR MOUNTING HEAD 4030668

	► DESCRIPTION
For mounting head
5 Sets of plastic rim protectors for m/c mounting 
head 4029337, consisting of 5 rear protectors, 
5 motorcycle rim protectors, 
2 hexagon socket screws

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"ATV (8"") CLAMPING JAWS" 4029448

	► DESCRIPTION
For T500 / BS and T900 jaws; 
1 set = 4 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
 T500 / BS and T900

	► €  4 9 7 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"8"" CLAMPING JAWS" EAA0410G87A

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" & 22"" centre-type turntable with 
conventional jaws; new shape also for special 
rims; 1 set = 4 off"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For series T1000-20 & T3000-20 from 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS, T3000-20 
BS from 07.06.2010, T3000-20; 
2-speed/BS, T3000-22 series, T1300, 
T5300/T5305, T5320/T5325 2S

	► €  4 9 7 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MOTORCYCLE CLAMPING JAW 4015099

	► DESCRIPTION
"For 20"" off-centre turntable with 
conventional jaws; 1 off, 4 off required"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For series T1000-20 & T3000-20 prior to 
17.05.2010, T1000-20 BS & T3000-20 
BS prior to 07.06.2010, for T4500

	► €  1 3 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
KIT OF MOTORCYCLES UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS EAK0375G47A

	► DESCRIPTION
Kit of motorcycles universal adaptors for center 
type turntable with fixed jaws. (4 adaptors 
EAA0534G80A)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 6 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"KIT OF MOTORCYCLES 8"" UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS " EAK0375G48A

	► DESCRIPTION
"Kit of motorcycles 8"" universal adaptors 
for center type turntable with sliding jaws. (4 
adaptors EAA0534G81A)"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 6 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
"KIT OF MOTORCYCLES 26"" UNIVERSAL ADAPTORS " EAK0375G40A

	► DESCRIPTION
"Kit of motorcycles 26"" universal adaptors 
for center type turntable with sliding jaws. (4 
adaptors EAA0535G18A)"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 6 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
EASYCLAMP II EAA0377G98A

	► DESCRIPTION
"Universal clamping jaw adaptors
Combined set of cart, scooter, motorcycle + 
light-truck  wheel adaptors,  clamping range 
5-23"", with sturdy rubber coating to clamp alloy 
rims  by the inside.
To be used on car TC with centre-type turntable: 
"

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1000-20, T3000-20, T3000-20 
2-speed from 17.05.2010; 
T1000-20 BS, T3000-20 BS, 
T3000-20; 2-speed BS from 
07.06.2010; T3000-22 / BS & 
T3000-22; 2-speed / BS series; 
T1300, T5300, T5320 2S series

	► €  1 0 1 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTORS FOR EASYCLAMP II EAK0317G34A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of: 
2x8 plastic protectors for the easyclamp II jaws 
(2 sets of wear parts; each easyclamp jaw 
requires 2 protectors)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
ADDITIONAL BEAD BREAKER BLADE 4008755

	► DESCRIPTION
Slip-on type, narrower than standard blade; not 
for T5000-24 AT and T6000

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTORCYCLE WHEELS ON TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SLIP-ON SHOE 4029113

	► DESCRIPTION
To handle small motorcycle and car tyres; for 
all tyre changers manufactured by Snap-on in 
Correggio except T5000-24 AT

	► COMPATIBILITY
	► €  2 3 3 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CLOSED CENTRE RIM KIT EAA0410G88A

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp closed centre rims, including compact 
clamping device.

	► COMPATIBILITY
 T7300 2S / T7800 2S series

	► €  1 3 9 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CLOSED CENTRE RIM KIT 4030515

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp closed centre rims, including compact 
clamping device, on Pegasus 200 / BS and 
Centaur / T7700 2S series T7300 2S / T7800 2S 
series in conjunction with EAA0410G89A only

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / BS and Centaur / 
T7700 2S series T7300 2S / T7800 
2S series

	► €  1 2 6 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
THREADED SHAFT ASSEMBLY EAA0410G89A

	► DESCRIPTION
For 4030515 (closed centre rims kit) when it is 
used on quickLOK clamping system, 

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S / T7800 2S series

	► €  2 1 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CLOSED CENTRE RIM KIT 4031036

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp closed centre rims, including compact 
clamping  device.

	► COMPATIBILITY
Quadriga 1000 / BB

	► €  1 3 9 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BOLTS EAA0363G30A

	► DESCRIPTION
For accommodation of wheels for AUDI 
Q5 and Q7 in conjunction with clamping kit 
EAA0410G88A  / 4030515 / 4031036; spherical 
head diameter 28 mm; 1 set= 5 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / BS, T7300 2S, 
Centaur, T7700 2S, T7800 2S / 
Quadriga 1000 series

	► €  3 9 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BOLTS EAA0363G40A

	► DESCRIPTION
For accommodation of wheels for AUDI A7 and 
A8 in conjunction with clamping kit 4030515 / 
4031036; spherical head diameter 25.6 mm; 
1 set= 5 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / BS, T7300 2S, 
Centaur, T7700 2S, T7800 2S / 
Quadriga 1000 series

	► €  3 9 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
LIGHT-TRUCK WHEEL KIT 4030486

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp pick-up, light-van and light-truck 
wheels

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / T7300 2S / T7700 
2S / T7800 2S series

	► €  8 7 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
LIGHT-TRUCK WHEEL KIT 4031033

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp pick-up, light-van and light-truck 
wheels

	► COMPATIBILITY
Quadriga 1000 / BB

	► €  6 5 9 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
REVERSE MOUNTED WHEEL KIT 4031245

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp reverse mounted wheels

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / T7300 2S / Centaur 
/ T7700 2S / T7800 2S series

	► €  1 0 8 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
REVERSE MOUNTED WHEEL KIT 4031040

	► DESCRIPTION
To clamp reverse mounted wheels on monty

	► COMPATIBILITY
Quadriga 1 / GP

	► €  1 1 0 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BOLTS EAA0364G48A

	► DESCRIPTION
Length 110 mm
5 x Bolts w/ cylindrical vertex
5 x Bolts w/ tapered vertex
For reverse mounted wheel kit 4031245 / 
4031040

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / T7300 
2S / Centaur / T7700 
2S / T7800 2S / 
Quadriga 1000 series

	► €  4 2 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BOLTS EAA0440G50A

	► DESCRIPTION
For reverse mounted wheel kit 4031245 / 
4031040
5 Bolts w/ cylindrical vertex, 19 mm diameter
Length 110 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / T7300 2S / Centaur 
/ T7700 2S / T7800 2S / Quadriga 
1000 series

	► €  2 1 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BOLTS EAA0384G83A

	► DESCRIPTION
For accommodation of wheels for Land Rover 
Defender
5 Bolts w/ tapered vertex
Overall length 100 mm, tapered vertex dia. 36 
mm
For reverse mounted wheel kit 4031245 / 
4031040

	► COMPATIBILITY
Pegasus 200 / T7300 2S / Centaur 
/ T7700 2S / T7800 2S / Quadriga 
1000 series

	► €  4 5 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
BMW CLAMPING KIT EAA0392G80A

	► DESCRIPTION
For standard and reverse mounted wheels, 
consisting of:
- Set of 5 tapered vertex pins overall length 
  110 mm, ref. no. EAM0076G53A 
- Set of 5 cylindrical vertex pins overall length 
  80 mm, ref. no. EAM0122G27A 
- BMW flange with 5 pins - dia. 112 mm and 
  120 mm ref. no. EAM0091G90A 
- MINI flange with 4 pins - dia.100 mm, 
  ref. no. EAM0103G97A 
- Adaptor, ref. no. EAM0103G97A	► COMPATIBILITY

 T7300 2S / Centaur / T7700 2S 
/ T7800 2S. Optional for use on 
T7300 2S / Centaur / T7700 2S / 
T7800 2S / Quadriga 1000 series

	► €  1 2 9 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MB CLAMPING KIT EAK0330G20A

	► DESCRIPTION
For standard and reverse mounted wheels, 
consisting of:
- Set of 5 cylindrical vertex pins overall length   
  100mm, ref. no. EAM0147G39A 
- MB flange with 5 pins - dia. 112 mm and 120 
mm,  ref. no. EAM0091G90A 
- Adaptor, ref. no. EAM0103G97A

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S / Centaur / T7700 2S / 
T7800 2S. Optional for use on T7300 
2S / Centaur / T7700 2S / T7800 
2S series

	► €  1 2 2 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CONE KIT 64 MM EAK0317G75A

	► DESCRIPTION
Centring cones, 64 mm diameter, for wheel 
clamping, consisting of 5 plastic cones, option 
for T7300 2S and Centaur series, standard on 
T7700 2S and T7800 2S series

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S and Centaur series, 
standard on T7700 2S and T7800 
2S series

	► €  4 6 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
75 MM CONE KIT EAK0317G76A

	► DESCRIPTION
Centring cones, 75 mm diameter, for wheel clamping, 
consisting of 5 plastic cones, option for T7300 2S and 
Centaur series, standard on T7700 2S and T7800 2S 
series

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S and Centaur series, 
standard on T7700 2S and T7800 
2S series

	► €  5 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
126 MM CONE KIT EAK0317G77A

	► DESCRIPTION
Centring cones, 126 mm diameter, for wheel 
clamping, consisting of 5 plastic cones, option 
for T7300 2S and Centaur series, standard on 
T7700 2S and T7800 2S series

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S and Centaur series, 
standard on T7700 2S and T7800 
2S series

	► €  1 0 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
145 MM CONE KIT EAK0317G78A

	► DESCRIPTION
Centring cones, 145 mm diameter, for wheel 
clamping, consisting of 5 plastic cones, option 
for T7300 2S and Centaur series, standard on 
T7700 2S and T7800 series

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300 2S and Centaur series, 
standard on T7700 2S and T7800 
series

	► €  1 1 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
42-85 MM CONE KIT EAK0317G32A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of 1 steel cone to centre steel / alloy 
wheels and 3 plastic protectors for use with alloy 
rims only. 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T7300 2S, Centaur, T7700 2S 
and T7800 2S series

	► €  1 2 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
42-85 MM CONE KIT EAA0373G84A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of 1 steel cone to centre steel / alloy 
wheels and 5 plastic protectors for use with alloy 
rims only.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000

	► €  1 2 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SPECIAL CONE MONTY®  QUADRIGA 1 EAM0091G24A

	► DESCRIPTION
Polyamide cone, ideal for alloy rims e.g. of Audi, 
BMW, Porsche

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
85 MM PLASTIC PROTECTORS EAK0317G33A

	► DESCRIPTION
Cone dia. 85 mm
1 Set = 10 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Centaur and Quadriga 1000

	► €  3 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
120 MM PLASTIC PROTECTORS EAK0317G73A

	► DESCRIPTION
Cone dia. 120 mm
1 Set = 10 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000

	► €  3 6 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
145 MM PLASTIC PROTECTORS EAK0317G74A

	► DESCRIPTION
Cone dia. 145 mm
1 Set = 10 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000

	► €  3 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SUPPORTING RING EAM0079G58A

	► DESCRIPTION
For improved clamping of steel rims with centre 
bore diameter of  40 - 59 mm.

	► COMPATIBILITY
Quadriga 1000 / BS

	► €  3 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CLAMPING KIT FOR STEEL RIMS EAK0329G94A

	► DESCRIPTION
To lock steel rims with a thin flange. The spacer 
guarantees a secure contact of the rim on the 
wheel flange

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T7700 and T7800 2S series

	► €  6 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
61 MM SPACER EAK0317G84A

	► DESCRIPTION
The spacer raises the wheel reducing the tower 
flections when operating with extremely stiff 
sidewall tyres.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Centaur 

	► €  5 0 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
SPACER KIT EAA0377G15A

	► DESCRIPTION
For special rims - inner ring

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000 / BB

	► €  6 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PAX KIT FOR QUADRIGA 1000 4031395

	► DESCRIPTION
For Quadriga 1000 / BB

	► COMPATIBILITY
For Quadriga 1000 / BB

	► €  9 9 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
TOOLBOX FORT7700 AND T7800 SERIES EAA0481G79A

	► DESCRIPTION
With four pockets to comfortably store 
accessories and tools:
- Pegs for centring cones
- Shaft housing
- Holders for lube bucket and soap bottle
It requires a bigger footprint

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 5 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MH 310 PRO 6027702

	► DESCRIPTION
Pneumatic bead assist to be attached to the swing 
arm tyre changers.

	► COMPATIBILITY
T1300

	► €  2 5 4 5 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MH 320 PRO 6027703

	► DESCRIPTION
"Pneumatic bead assist to be attached to tilt-
back post tyre changers.			
	
- Ideal aid for tyre changing, especially with wide 
tyres having stiff sidewalls, and indispensable for 
run-flat tyre systems such as PAX, CSR, RFT, 
eufori@, EMT, DSST, SSR and ZeroP
- Integrated pneumatic bead hold-down device, 
turning 360° with the wheel
- Pneumatically operated roller, directly on the 
mounting head"	► COMPATIBILITY

T3000-20/BS,T3000-22/BS, 
T4500-24/BS,  T5000-24/BS, 
T3000M; standard on T5000-24 
AT/BS, T6000/BS and all plus 
tyre changers

	► €  2 5 4 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
MH MID TIER TILT EAA0382G97A

	► DESCRIPTION
Ideal aid for tyre changing, especially with wide tyres having 
stiff sidewalls, and indispensable for run-flat

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 0 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLUS ACCESSORIES FOR MH 320 PRO EAK0329G93A

	► DESCRIPTION
Containing the tools for the PLUS models as 
requested for WDK certification:
- EAA0350G39A RF PLUS bead tool
- EAC0097G24A RF PLUS bead pusher tool
- 4029326 Adjustable bead breaker disc

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 7 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
EXTENSION FOR PNEUMATIC BEAD ASSIST 4026913

	► DESCRIPTION
MH 310 pro / 320 pro, for clamping rims with high offset

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
ADDITIONAL HEX BAR ASSY 4029180

	► DESCRIPTION
For PAX adaptor kit  4028967 and 4024046; 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T 500 and T 1000-20

	► €  2 0 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
ROD WITH TAPERED ROLLER 4029326

	► DESCRIPTION
For MH 310 pro /  320 pro (production from 
06.06); Rod diameter 35 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 5 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC BEAD BREAKER DISC 4029261

	► DESCRIPTION
To break the upper bead when the wheel is 
clamped on tyre changer turntable; only in 
conjunction with MH 310 pro / 320 pro

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 9 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
TRACTOR KIT EAA0393G08A

	► DESCRIPTION
For MH 320 pro 6027703
Includes sleeve, screw and cord

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 7. 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR MH 310 / 320 PRO BEAD ASSIST FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
TRACTOR KIT EAA0393G08A

	► DESCRIPTION
For MH 320 pro 6027703
Includes sleeve, screw and cord

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR PNEUMATIC BEAD ASSIST ON CENTRE-POSTTYRE CHANGERS
PNEUMATIC BEAD PRESS ARM MH EAA0377G28A

	► DESCRIPTION
For retrofit on Centaur Advanced and Centaur 
Advanced BS; standard on Centaur Gold and 
Platinum

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 3 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR PNEUMATIC BEAD ASSIST ON CENTRE-POSTTYRE CHANGERS
BEAD PRESS TOOL EAC0102G28A

	► DESCRIPTION
For centre-post tyre changer with automatic tool 
Centaur series

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 8 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CW1015 WHEEL LIFT EAK0279G89A

	► DESCRIPTION
Wheel lift

	► COMPATIBILITY
T3000-20, T3000-22 as well as 
T5300/T5303, T5320/T5325 
and T5340/T5345

	► €  1 4 7 6 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CW1025 WHEEL LIFT EAK0279G86A

	► DESCRIPTION
Wheel lift

	► COMPATIBILITY
T4500-24, T5000-24 as 
well as T5540/5545

	► €  1 4 7 6 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CW1035 WHEEL LIFT EAK0279G87A

	► DESCRIPTION
Wheel lift

	► COMPATIBILITY
T6000

	► €  1 4 7 6 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
JOHN BEAN LOGO EAL0415J38A

	► DESCRIPTION
To replace logo on front panel 
of CW 1015, CW 1025, and CW 
1035 wheel lifts respectively

	► COMPATIBILITY
T6000

	► €  1 6 . 7 3

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
WHEEL LIFT PROTECTOR KIT EAM0161G56A

	► DESCRIPTION
For wheel lifts CW1015 & CW1035, to 
improve protection of alloy rims

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 5 . 0 0
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WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
WHEEL LIFT FOR T7300 EAK0317G64A

	► DESCRIPTION
Pneumatic pedal-operated wheel lift
Capacity 70 kg
Platform height 30 mm with roller board

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on T7300P

	► €  1 2 6 2 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
PLASTIC PROTECTOR FOR WHEEL LIFT ARM EAC0115G26A

	► DESCRIPTION
To be clipped onto arm in order to protect rims 
from being scratched

	► COMPATIBILITY
T7300

	► €  2 4 . 0 0

WHEEL LIFTS FOR CAR TYRE CHANGERS
WHEEL LIFT (PNEUMATIC PEDAL-OPERATED) EAA0377G29A

	► DESCRIPTION
Pneumatic pedal-operated wheel lift
Capacity 70 kg

	► COMPATIBILITY
Centaur Advanced, Centaur 
Advanced BS, Centaur Gold, 
series T7700 2S, T7800G 2S, 
T7800S 2S and T7800B 2S.
Standard on Centaur Platinum 
and T7800P 2S

	► €  7 4 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
TYRE LEVER SHORT 1418

	► DESCRIPTION
Tyre lever short

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
TYRE LEVER LONG 4004461

	► DESCRIPTION
Tyre lever long

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 4 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR 202 MM 4023775

	► DESCRIPTION
To centre rims with a centre bore diameter 
of 202 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
T8010 TR

	► €  4 5 3 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR 176 MM 23506

	► DESCRIPTION
To centre rims with a centre bore diameter 
of 176 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
T8010 TR

	► €  1 9 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR 135-167 MM 4021247

	► DESCRIPTION
To centre rims with centre bore diameters 
135-167 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY
T8010 TR

	► €  4 8 6 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
BEAD PUSHING LEVER 4002354

	► DESCRIPTION
To hold bead in the drop centre of the rim during 
the mounting operation; 

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard on  T8056/R, T5600/R, 
T8058 series

	► €  1 3 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING CLAMP FOR STEEL RIMS 4009472

	► DESCRIPTION
To help in mounting operations; standard on all 
truck tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 7 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
CLAMP FOR ALLOY RIMS 4021852

	► DESCRIPTION
For all truck tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 2 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
OTR CLAMP FOR SPLIT-RING RIMS 4007611

	► DESCRIPTION
To facilitate bead breaking on split-ring rims of 
OTR wheels
For all truck tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 5 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
JAW PROTECTION KIT EAK0315G66A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of 4 alloy rim protectors, 4 plastic 
spacers 25 / 22 / 19 / 16.5 / 5 mm each.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R 
(standard)

	► €  1 9 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
KIT OF ALLOY RIM PROTECTORS EAK0315G67A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of 4 alloy rim protectors

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R (standard)

	► €  1 5 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
KIT OF PLASTIC SPACERS EAK0315G68A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of 4 plastic spacers 25 / 22 / 19 / 
16.5 / 5 mm each.

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R 
(standard)

	► €  5 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR Ø 445 MM 4014913

	► DESCRIPTION
"For alloy wheels of 17.5"" diameter, 1 off (4 off 
required);"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R

	► € 47.00
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ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR Ø 495 MM  4020582

	► DESCRIPTION
"For alloy wheels of 19.5"" diameter, 1 off (4 off 
required)"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R

	► € 99.00

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTOR  Ø  572 MM 4014914

	► DESCRIPTION
"For alloy wheels of  22.5""  diameter, 1 off (4 off 
required);"

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026 and T8056/R 
(standard)

	► € 64.00

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTORS Ø 280 MM 4008264

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy wheels of 280 mm centre bore 
diameter, 1 set;

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T5600/R

	► €  1 4 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTORS  Ø 220-280 MM 4008257

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy wheels with 220-280 mm centre bore 
diameter, 1 set;

	► COMPATIBILITY
T5600/R

	► €  5 1 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADAPTORS 4030013

	► DESCRIPTION
For alloy wheels, 1 set = 4 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8058 B / BA / WL

	► €  4 2 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING ROLL FOR TUBELESS TYRES 4022287

	► DESCRIPTION
For T8026, T8056R and T5600

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8026, T8056R and 
T5600

	► €  5 9 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING ROLL FOR TUBELESS TYRES 4023741

	► DESCRIPTION
For T8056

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8056

	► €  5 9 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
MOUNTING ROLL FOR TUBELESS TYRES EAA0373G89A

	► DESCRIPTION
For T5600/R and T8058

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T5600/R and T8058

	► €  5 9 4 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
"CLAMPING RANGE EXTENSIONS 32""-56""" 4024715

	► DESCRIPTION
Set of 4 

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8056/R

	► €  1 1 0 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
"CLAMPING RANGE EXTENSIONS 44""-56""" 4019161

	► DESCRIPTION
For T5600/R

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T5600/R

	► €  1 2 7 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
EXTENSION FOR SUPER SINGLE WHEELS 4028955

	► DESCRIPTION
"17.5"" und 19.5"" (1 set = 4 off)."

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T5600/R

	► €  1 1 7 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
WING NUT 46X6 4021053

	► DESCRIPTION
For T8010 TR

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8010 TR

	► €  3 0 1 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
WING NUT SPACER 4020596

	► DESCRIPTION
For T8010 TR

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8010 TR

	► €  1 0 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
HOLDER FOR TYRE LUBRICANT BUCKET 4030297

	► DESCRIPTION
To hold a 5 kg bucket within operator’s 
reach

	► COMPATIBILITY
T8058 series

	► €  9 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
ADDITIONAL PLATFORM 4017641

	► DESCRIPTION
To enlarge the standard platform for very wide 
truck wheels

	► COMPATIBILITY
 T8058 series 

	► €  7 3 4 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
RING FOR TURNTABLE CONTROL 13549

	► DESCRIPTION
For table-top car tyre changers

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 4 5 . 0 0
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SERVICE TOOLS FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
TURNTABLE REMOVAL KIT EAK0329G83A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of a ring with central screw and 4 
blocks

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 3 9 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TABLE-TOP CAR TYRE CHANGERS
AIR PRESSURE CONTROL EAA0348G92A

	► DESCRIPTION
Air pressure control

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 8 2 . 3 6

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CALIBRATION TOOL EAA0382G24A

	► DESCRIPTION
For calibration and adjustment of tools and 
bead breaker rollers of Quadriga 1000 with 
software release 1.2.11
(otherwise software update is required)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 6 1 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CABLE FOR CONTROL OF POTENTIOMETER EAW0286G14A

	► DESCRIPTION
To control the potentiometer on tyre changers 
with PROspeed technology

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  8 5 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
USB STICK OF PERSEO MANAGER SOFTWARE 3-89426AP1

	► DESCRIPTION
USB stick of Perseo Manager software

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 4 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
USB CABLES FOR FIRMWARE UPDATE 6-20922A

	► DESCRIPTION
To be used with 6-21022A

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 9 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
USB CABLES FOR FIRMWARE UPDATE 6-21022A

	► DESCRIPTION
To be used with 6-20922A

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 5 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CALIBRATION TOOL EAK0341G12A

	► DESCRIPTION
To synchronise powerMONT and dynamic bead 
breaker discs

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 8 9 . 0 0
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SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
CALIBRATION TOOL EAM0085G18A

	► DESCRIPTION
To control the alignment of tools 1 and 2 of 
Quadriga 1000

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 0 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR CENTRE-POST CAR TYRE CHANGERS
UNCRATING TOOL EAK0330G24A

	► DESCRIPTION
To unload easily and safely TC from the pallet, 
consisting of:
1 x EAA0471G92A Jack with beam - Front
1 x EAA0471G93A Jack with beam - Rear
1 x TEAK0330G24A Instruction

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  3 5 6 8 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
STEEL PIPE TO MOUNT O RINGS 23360

	► DESCRIPTION
For truck TC

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 4 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS
TOOL / PIN TO DEMOUNT CYLINDER 4013567

	► DESCRIPTION
For T8058

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8058

	► €  1 0 0 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS

PRESSURE GAUGE WITH ADAPTOR 4006849
	► DESCRIPTION

For T8058

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8058

	► €  2 9 0 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS

TOOL FOR SEAL / MANIFOLD INSTALLATION EAA0383G22A
	► DESCRIPTION

For T8058

	► COMPATIBILITY
For T8058

	► €  5 1 6 . 0 0

SERVICE TOOLS FOR TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS

TOOL FOR DEMOUNTING AND MOUNTING EAA0384G59A
	► DESCRIPTION

For the front ring nut in the chuck cylinder 
flange

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 3 6 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

BLADE PROTECTION, BEAD BREAKER 31158
	► DESCRIPTION

BLADE PROTECTION, BEAD BREAKER

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 7. 0 0
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

FLANGE Ø 280

PAD FOR INSERTING THE GASKET FOR TRUCK TC

"CLAMP 8"" CENTER TYPE"

"SLIDING CLAMP +4"" OFF CENTER TYPE"

4021100

4025450

4029447

4029454

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

Flange Ø 280

Pad for inserting the gasket for truck TC

"CLAMP 8"" CENTER TYPE"

"SLIDING CLAMP +4"" OFF CENTER TYPE"

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  4 5 3 . 0 0

	► €  5 7. 0 0

	► €  1 3 4 . 4 6

	► €  1 8 4 . 6 3

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

FLANGE Ø 220-280

"CLAMP +6"" CENTER TYPE"

"CLAMP +6"" OFF CENTER TYPE"

"ADAPTORS FOR SLIDING JAWS +4"" (OFF-CENTER TYPE)"

4021101

4029445

4029449

4029456

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

Flange Ø 220-280

"CLAMP +6"" CENTER TYPE"

"CLAMP +6"" OFF CENTER TYPE"

"adaptors for sliding jaws +4"" (off-center type)"

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  5 1 4 . 0 0

	► €  2 0 0 . 0 1

	► €  2 0 0 . 0 1

	► €  4 4 0 . 0 0



60

TY
RE

 CH
AN

GE
RS

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

FOOT PEDAL UNIT CABLE

LOW SMART BEAD SPACER TAIL GROUP

PROTECTOR FOR BEAD LEVER PLUS - YELLOW

CW1025-LIFT FOR T45-24 & T50

4030083

EAA0393G04A

EAC0115G95A

EAK0315G76A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

FOOT PEDAL UNIT CABLE

LOW SMART BEAD SPACER TAIL GROUP

PROTECTOR FOR BEAD LEVER PLUS - 
YELLOW

CW1025-LIFT FOR T45-24 & T50

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  8 1 2 . 0 0

	► €  1 0 0 . 0 0

	► €  1 1 . 0 0

	► €  1 5 1 7. 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

KIT RF PLUS 05-001

WZ10 LUBRICANT (1 KG)

CW1015 -LIFT FOR T3

"PERSONALIZATION KIT, 7100 ""S"" VERSION"

4030564

EAA0394G10A

EAK0315G75A

EAK0317G79A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

KIT RF PLUS 05-001

WZ10 LUBRICANT (1 KG)

CW1015 -LIFT FOR T3

"PERSONALIZATION KIT, 7100 ""S"" 
VERSION"

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  1 2 2 9 . 0 0

	► €  1 0 4 . 0 0

	► €  1 5 1 7. 0 0

	► €  6 3 . 0 0
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GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

"PERSONALIZATION KIT, 8100 ""S"" VERSION"

BRANDING KIT, VAS 741 079 - NA

BRANDING KIT, T7800 NA

BRANDING KIT, MONTY 8800

EAK0317G81A

EAK0329G98A

EAK0341G26A

EAK0341G28A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

"PERSONALIZATION KIT, 8100 ""S"" 
VERSION"

BRANDING KIT, VAS 741 079 - NA

BRANDING KIT, T7800 NA

Branding Kit, Monty 8800

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  6 3 . 0 0

	► €  3 2 7. 0 0

	► €  3 5 . 0 0

	► €  3 5 . 0 0

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

GENERAL ACCESSORIES FOR  CAR TYRE CHANGER

ACCESSORIES FOR MH320, STD TC

BRANDING KIT, T7700 NA

BRANDING KIT, MONTY 8700

HOFMANN EASYMONT PRO LABEL

EAK0329G92A

EAK0341G25A

EAK0341G27A

EAL0425G65A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORIES FOR MH320, STD TC

BRANDING KIT, T7700 NA

Branding Kit, Monty 8700

HOFMANN EASYMONT PRO LABEL

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► €  1 3 7. 0 0

	► €  3 5 . 0 0

	► €  3 5 . 0 0

	► €  2 1 . 6 1
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3.4	       ACCESSORIES
3.4.1     At a Single Glance - Accessories for Car Tyre Changers

Accessory
Ref. No.

Machine
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General Accessories

Roller board
4026290 • • • • •
Add. bead breaker blade 
off road - 4028111 • • • • • •
Plast. protector/bead breaker blade 
26582 • * * * * * * -/*
Miscellaneous Mounting Aids

Plastic rim protector
4026853 • • * * * * * * * * *
Plastic tyre protector, clip-on
EAA0481G31A * *
Short rim protector
EAA0481G34A * *
Plastic tyre protector
EAA0408G33A • • •/* •/* •/* •/* * * * * *
Bead depressor
4003444 • • • • • • • • •
Bead clamp
4031295 • • •/* •/* •/* •/* * * * * •
Tyre bead holder
EAC0125G10A • • • • • • • • • • •
Bead pressing roller
4025966 • • • • • • •
Smart Bead Spacer
EAA0377G23A • • •/* •/* •/* •/* * * * * *
Mounting tool
EAA0393G89A •
Connector for mounting tool
EAA0426G34A • • • •
Extension for extra large wheels
4024098 • • •

•   Can be used 

*  Is part of standard equipment
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Accessory
Ref. No.

Machine
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Mounting Heads & Accessories
Mounting head

4029196 * * * * * * *
Plastic mounting head

4024784 • • • • • • •
Mounting head VW/Ford

4029338 • • • • • • •
Plastic mounting head VW/Ford

4027646 • • • • • • •
Quick exchange device

4029892 • • • • • • •
Quick exchange device

4028228 • • • • • • •
Quick exchange device VW/Ford

4028229 • • • • • • •
+4 Quick exchange device

4028629 • • • •
Mounting head adaptor

4028884 • • • • • • •
Plastic protectors for mounting head • • • • • • •
Plastic protectors for automatic 
mounting head - 4030887 •
Plastic Caps & Jaw Adaptors

Plastic cap for jaws 

4030646 • * *
Plastic cap for jaws 

EAK0317G12A * *
“+6ʺ  adaptors 

4030649 • • •
“+4ʺ  adaptors

4029455 • • •
LT adaptors  

4030651 • • •
LT adaptors

4027629 • • •
easyclamp II
EAA0377G98A • • •
•    Can be used 

*   Is part of standard equipment
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Accessory
Ref. No.

Machine
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Motorcycle Wheel Accessories
Motorcycle mounting head
4013706 • • • • • •
8ʺ jaws 
EAA0410G87A • • •
Mot. jaws 
4030648 • • •
Mot. & ATV jaws
4028568 • • •
26ʺ Motorcycle adaptor ki 
EAK0330G55A • •
easyclamp II
EAA0377G98A • • •
Add. bead breaker blade
4008755 • • • • •
Slip-on shoe
4029113 •
Centring & Clamping  
Accessories

Closed centre rim kit
EAA0410G88A • •

Closed centre rim kit 4030515; on 
T7300 and T7800 2S in conjunction 
with EAA0410G89A only* •* • • •*

Threaded shaft assembly
EAA0410G89A • •
Closed centre rim kit
4031036 •
Bolts
EAA0363G30A • • • • •
Bolts
EAA0363G40A • • • • •
Light-truck kit
4030486 • • •
Light-truck kit
4031033 •
Reverse mounted wheel kit
4031245 • • • •
Reverse mounted wheel kit
4031040 •
Bolts
EAA0364G48A • • • • •
Bolts
EAA0440G50A • • • • •
Bolts
EAA0384G83A • • • • •
•    Can be used         *   Is part of standard equipment
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Accessory
Ref. No.

Machine
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BMW clamping kit
EAA0392G80A • • • • •
MB clamping kit
EAK0330G20A • • • •
Cone kit 64 mm
EAK0317G75A • • * *
Cone kit 75 mm
EAK0317G76A • • * *
Cone kit 126 mm
EAK0317G77A • • * *
Cone kit 145 mm
EAK0317G78A • • * *
Cone kit 42-85mm
EAK0317G32A • • • •
Cone kit 42-85mm
EAK0317G84A •
Special cone
EAM0091G24A •
Plastic protectors 85mm
EAK0317G33A •
Plastic protectors 120mm
EAK0317G73A •
Plastic protectors 145mm
EAK0317G74A •

Special Accessories

PAX kit
4031395 •
Toolbox
EAA0481G79A • •
Pneumatic Mounting Tools & 
Accessories

MH 310 / 320 pro
6027702 / 6027703 • •/* •/* •/* •/* *
Plus accessories for MH 310 / 320 
pro - EAK0329G93A • •/* •/* •/* •/* *
Extension for pneumatic bead as-
sist - 4026913 • • • • •/-
Rod with tapered roll 35 mm
4029326 • •/* •/* •/* *
Adjustable bead breaker disc
4029261 • • • • •/-
Tractor kit
EAA0393G08A • •/* • • • * *

•     Can be used	  

*    Is part of standard equipment
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Accessory
Ref. No.

Machine
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Accessories for Pneumatic Bead 
Assist

Tractor kit

EAA0393G08A • •/* • • • * *
Pneumatic bead press arm MH

EAA0377G28A •/*
Bead press tool

EAC0102G28A •
Wheel Lifts

CW1015

EAK0279G89A • • •
CW1025

EAK0279G86A •
CW1035

EAK0279G87A •
Wheel lift

EAK0317G64A •/*
Wheel lift

EAA0377G29A •/* • ** •/*

•        Can be used 

*      Is part of standard equipment 

**   T7700B 2S and T7800S 2S are available w/ and w/o wheel lift
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ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION PICK-UP PAD 4026866

	► DESCRIPTION
(212/337 mm from ground), 
1 off.

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000

	► €  3 5 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION PICK-UP PAD 4026864

	► DESCRIPTION
(161/241 mm from ground), 
1 off

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000

	► €  3 5 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
FRAME FOR LOW-RESISTANCE FLOOR 4026863

	► DESCRIPTION
For use under unfavourable ground condition

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000

	► €  1 6 0 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
TESLA PICK UP PADS (SET OF 4) EAK0339V13A

	► DESCRIPTION
Can be retrofit to 2-post lifts already placed in 
workshops.

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000, JLT3500 & JLT4500

	► €  2 9 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
HEAVY-DUTY ANCHOR BOLTS H6490551

	► DESCRIPTION
HSL-4-G M16/100
(1 set = 12 pieces)

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000

	► €  3 3 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
ANCHOR BOLTS 6028616

	► DESCRIPTION
Anchor bolts

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 1 6 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
SPECIAL PICK-UP PADS H6492077

	► DESCRIPTION
For Volvo and Mercedes-Benz (= 4 off)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  9 6 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
ADD-ON PADS H6462859

	► DESCRIPTION
Fopick-up pads of 120 mm Ø (1 set = 4 off)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 6 3 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
ADAPTORS FOR PICK-UP PADS FOR MB JEEPS (BM 463) H6490373

	► DESCRIPTION
"For pick-up pads for MB jeeps (BM 463)	
	
Designed for pick-up pads, ref. H6464299 
(1 set = 4 off)"

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  4 5 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
PICK-UP PADS  FOR VANS AND LIGHT TRUCKS H6464297

	► DESCRIPTION
For vans and light trucks
Vertically adjustable 1 set (4)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 1 2 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
ENERGY STATION EAK0339V10A

	► DESCRIPTION
Air supply / 230 V 1 phase, incl. impact wrench 
holder

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 2 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
EXTENSION KIT EAK0339V01A-3000

	► DESCRIPTION
Column extensions including hose 
extensions

	► COMPATIBILITY
Standard equipment of JLT3500 
TALL, option for JLT3500 STD

	► €  5 4 9 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
SECONDARY CONTROL BOX EAK0339V02A

	► DESCRIPTION
To be fitted on secondary column

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  6 1 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
HOLDER EAK0339V05A

	► DESCRIPTION
1 set (2)

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  1 3 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR SOL 3000
TESLA PICK UP PADS (SET OF 4) EAK0339V13A

	► DESCRIPTION
Can be retrofit to 2-post lifts already placed in 
workshops.

	► COMPATIBILITY
SOL 3000, JLT3500 & 
JLT4500

	► €  2 9 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
STORAGE FOR WHEEL NUTS ETC. EAA0431V16A

	► DESCRIPTION
Attached to lifting arms with magnet

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  7 1 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
PICK-UP PAD EXTENSIONS EAK0339V04A

	► DESCRIPTION
75 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 0 0 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
PICK-UP PAD EXTENSIONS EAK0339V09A

	► DESCRIPTION
150 mm

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  2 5 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
HYDRAULIC HOSE KIT (4 UNITS) FOR HL/JLT3500 STANDARD EAK0339V15A

	► DESCRIPTION
Hydraulic hose kit (4 units)

	► COMPATIBILITY
HL/JLT3500 Standard

	► €  1 6 4 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
HYDRAULIC HOSE KIT (4 UNITS) FOR HL/JLT 3500 TALL EAK0339V16A

	► DESCRIPTION
Hydraulic hose kit (4 units)

	► COMPATIBILITY
HL/JLT 3500 Tall

	► €  1 8 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
HYDRAULIC HOSE KIT (4 UNITS) FOR HL/JLT 4500 STANDARD EAK0357V08A

	► DESCRIPTION
Hydraulic hose kit (4 units)

	► COMPATIBILITY
HL/JLT 4500 Standard

	► €  2 0 7. 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
HYDRAULIC HOSE KIT (4 UNITS) FOR HL/JLT 4500 TALL EAK0357V09A

	► DESCRIPTION
Hydraulic hose kit (4 units)

	► COMPATIBILITY
HL/JLT 4500 Tall

	► €  2 1 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLT3500 AND JLT4500
ANCHOR BOLTS FOR JLT3500 EAK0339V03A

	► DESCRIPTION
Consisting of heavy-duty anchor bolts 
1-08489A  HILTI HSA M16/182  (1 set = 14 off)

	► COMPATIBILITY
JLT3500

	► €  2 7 5 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLF4000
JACKING BEAM EELS727A

	► DESCRIPTION
- Lifting capacity 3000 kg (7000LBS.) 
- Max stroke 450 mm
- Durable and compact scissor carrying structure
- Adjustable width between support wheels to fit 
different widths between runways
- Holder pad extensions for various wheelbases
- With manual release mechanical safety locking unit
- Steel-made driving rolls with ball bearings move easily 
and smoothly on the track
- Pneumatic operation

	► COMPATIBILITY
JLF4000

	► €  2 8 9 5 . 0 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR JLF4000
KIT DRIVE-OVER RAMPS FOR FLUSH-MOUNT INSTALLATION EAK0361V48A

	► DESCRIPTION
- Includes 2 pcs. 
For a drive through application 2 kits are required

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► €  5 2 2 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR JLF4000

LIFTS

SET OF TURNTABLE COVERS

RECHARGEABLE LIGHTING KIT

EAK0361V52A

EAK0361V64A

	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION

- Kit of 2 pieces

- Convenient USB charging for the battery.
- Built-in motion sensor detects when operators 
enter the working area. This triggers the lightto 
turn on automatically, and it will switch off 2-3 
minutes after the operator(s) have left theworking 
area.
- Equipped with two strong magnets, making 
it easy to attach to the lift surface for hands-
freeoperation.
- Fits all 2-post, 4-post, double scissor lifts, and all 
benches.

	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY

JLF4000
	► €  2 2 9 . 0 0

	► €  1 4 6 . 0 0
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Special pick-up pads Volvo / MB
H6492077 • • • • •
Pick-up pad Opel Insignia
4026864 • • • • •
Pick-up pads f. MB jeep/van
H6464299 • • •
Add-on pads 120 mm Ø
H6462859 • • • • • • •
Add-on pad MB-100
H6490514 •
Accessory for MB jeep/van
H6490091 • • •
Accessory kit for vans / LT
H6464297 • • • • • • •
Adaptor set
36208 •
Adaptor set for MB Sprinter
34772 •
Accessory kit for MB Sprinter
H6492029 •
Accessory kit for VW LT2
H6490808 •
Accessory kit for vans / LT
H6490860 •
Short arms / fork-lift truck
H6490871 •
Safety plug-in adaptor
H6490301 • • •
Safety means f. MB A class
H1951510 • • •
Energy station
EAK0339V10A •/* •/* • • •/*
Tool trays
H6492007 • •/* •/*
Tool trays
H6491099 •/* •
Accessory kit: energy station + tool trays
H6492006 • • •
Accessory kit: energy station + tool trays
H6491098 • •
Supporting frame
H6490864 • •

Accessory
Ref. No

• Can be used
* Is part of standard equipment

Machine

AT A GLANCE - Accessories for duolift®



72

LIF
TS

du
ol

ift
 G

TE
 2

50
0

du
ol

ift
 M

TF
 3

00
0 

/ 
30

00
 M

B

du
ol

ift
 M

TF
 3

00
0-

E

du
ol

ift
 B

TE
 3

20
0 

/ 
32

00
 M

B

du
ol

ift
 H

L 
35

00
 S

TD
 

/ T
A

LL

du
ol

ift
 H

L 
45

00
 S

TD
 

/ T
A

LL

du
ol

ift
 M

SE
 5

50
0

du
ol

ift
 M

SE
 5

00
0 

/ 
50

00
 M

B

Supporting frame
H6492126 •
Reducing sleeve Ø 55 > 45
H6490902 •
Wheel grips
H6470432 •
Column extension kit
EAK0339V01A •/*
Control box kit for secondary column
EAK0339V02A • •
Holder for pick-up pad adaptors
EAM0119V48A • •
Storage for wheel nuts etc
EAA0431V16A • • •
Pick-up pad extensions 75 mm
EAK0339V04A • • •
Pick-up pad extensions 150 mm
EAK0339V09A • • •
Tesla pickup pads  
EAK0339V13A • • •

Accessory
Ref. No

• Can be used
* Is part of standard equipment

Machine

AT A GLANCE - Accessories for duolift®
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ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO
INDUCTION HEAD - ANGLED EAK0375G89A

	► DESCRIPTION
Induction head - angled

	► COMPATIBILITY
H4PRO

	► €  4 1 6 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO
INDUCTION HEAD - STRAIGHT EAK0375G90A

	► DESCRIPTION
Induction head - straight

	► COMPATIBILITY
H4PRO

	► €  4 4 8 . 0 0

ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO

ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO ACCESSORIES FOR H4PRO

COOLANT LRA5 - 5 LITERS BASIC TROLLEY FOR H4PRO

REPAIR KIT ANGLED INDUCTION HEAD REPAIR KIT STRAIGHT INDUCTION HEAD

8-02315A EAK0390G08A

EAK0390G09A EAK0390G10A

	► DESCRIPTION 	► DESCRIPTION

	► DESCRIPTION 	► DESCRIPTION

Coolant LRA5 - 5 liters BASIC TROLLEY FOR H4PRO

REPAIR KIT ANGLED INDUCTION HEAD REPAIR KIT STRAIGHT INDUCTION HEAD

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► COMPATIBILITY

	► COMPATIBILITY 	► COMPATIBILITY

H4PRO H4PRO

H4PRO H4PRO

	► €  1 2 0 . 0 0 	► €  5 1 5 . 0 0

	► €  9 4 . 0 0 	► €  9 4 . 0 0
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